

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

291001 - IGNITION COIL, BLACK

501061 - IGNITION COIL, BLUE

591010 - IGNITION COIL, RED

591040 - IGNITION COIL, BLACK CASE

591050 - IGNITION COIL, BLACK CASE

291001-S - SHIELDED COIL

501061-S - SHIELDED COIL

591010-S - SHIELDED COIL

591007 - INTEGRAL COIL 1"-20

591008 - INTEGRAL COIL 1"-20

591011A - INTEGRAL COIL 13/16

591011B - INTEGRAL COIL 13/16

591011C - INTEGRAL COIL 13/16

10-382030-1 - IGNITION COIL, BDX

10-382040-1 - IGNITION COIL, BDX

10-382080 - IGNITION COIL, BDX

591401-1 - IGNITION COIL, CPU-XL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

591012 - FLANGE COIL, RED  
591018 - FLANGE COIL, BLUE  
591018-16 - FLANGE COIL, BLUE S  
583017-60KT - KIT, 3-PIN CABLE ASSY.  
593022-108 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 108"  
593022-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593022-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"  
593022-135 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 135"  
593022-138 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 138"  
593022-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"  
593022-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150"  
593022-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"  
593022-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593022-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"  
593022-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"  
593022-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"  
593022-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
593022-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"  
593022-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"  
593022-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593022-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593022-84 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 84"

593022-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"

593022-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"

593027-108 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 108"

593027-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

593027-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"

593027-135 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 135'

593027-138 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 138"

593027-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"

593027-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150"

593027-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593027-20 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 20"

593027-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593027-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"

593027-300 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 300"

593027-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593027-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"

593027-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593027-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593027-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"  
593027-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"  
593027-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"  
593027-84 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 84"  
593027-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"  
593027-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"  
593035-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593035-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"  
593035-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"  
593035-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593035-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"  
593035-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"  
593035-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"  
593035-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
593035-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"  
593035-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"  
593035-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"  
593035-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"  
593035-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"  
593036-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593036-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"

593036-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593036-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593036-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"

593036-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593036-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"

593036-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593036-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"

593036-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"

593036-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

593036-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593036-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"

593038-12 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-18 - SHIELDED CABLY ASSEMBLY

593038-24 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-30 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-36 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-48 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-60 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY

593038-72 - SHIELDED CABLY ASSEMBLY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593038-84 - SHIELDED CABLE ASSEMBLY  
593038-96 - SHIELDED CABLY ASSEMBLY  
593069-12 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-18 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-24 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-30 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-36 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-48 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-60 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-72 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-84 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593069-96 - LEAD PRIMARY (SHIELDED)  
593070-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 90 DEGREE  
593088-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHIELDED  
593088-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHIELDED  
593088-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHIELDED  
593088-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHIELDED  
593088-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHIELDED  
593020-10 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 10"  
593020-13 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 13"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593020-16 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 16"

593020-18 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 18"

593020-24 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 24"

593020-30 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 30"

593030-10 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 10"

593030-13 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 13"

593030-16 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 16"

593030-18 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 18"

593030-24 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 24"

593030-30 - SPARK PLUG LD., SHLD. 30"

590110-A - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590110-D - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590110-G - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590110-GO - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590110-GV - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590111-A - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590111-D - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590111-G - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590111-GO - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590111-GV - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

590116-G - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

590116-GX - ALTERNATOR, 12VDC

590117-G - ALTERNATOR, 24VDC

581501 - REGULATOR, VERSION I

581502 - REGULATOR, VERSION II

591100 - BATTERY PACK (VER.I ALT.)

593058-1 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 48"

593058-2 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 120"

593060-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593060-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"

593060-3 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

593060-4 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 84"

691118-1 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 1.75

691118-2 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 2.50

691118-3 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 3.00

691118-4 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 4.50

691118-6 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 6.00

791015-1 - MAG. PICKUP 3/4-16 x 1.85

791016-2 - MAG. PICKUP 3/4-16 x 3.4

791018-2 - MAG. PICKUP 5/8-18 X 2.5



791035-2 - PICKUP, M12  
791037-4 - MAGNETIC PICKUP (MWM)  
791041-3 - MAGNETIC PICKUP, 12MM  
791042-3 - MAGNETIC PICKUP, 12MM  
791042-4 - MAGNETIC PICKUP, 12MM  
593048-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593048-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"  
593048-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150"  
593048-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"  
593048-180 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 180"  
593048-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593048-24A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593048-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"  
593048-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
593048-48A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
593048-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"  
593048-72A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"  
593048-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"  
593048-96A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96A  
593054-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593054-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"

593054-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150"

593054-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593054-180 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 180"

593054-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593054-24A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593054-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593054-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593054-48A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593054-48B - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593054-60B - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

593054-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593054-72A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593054-72B - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593054-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"

593054-96A - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"

593064-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 2-PIN 90

593065-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 2-PIN 180

693104-1 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 10 FT.

693104-2 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 20 FT.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

693104-3 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 30 FT.

693104-4 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 40 FT.

693104-5 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 50 FT.

693104-6 - CABLE, PICK-UP, 100 FT.

260604 - TRIGGER MAGNET, 5/8" DIA.

260605 - TRIGGER MAGNET, 5/8" DIA.

720001 - MAGNET BUTTON

720002 - TRIGGER MAGNET, 1/4" DIA.

790111-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (1)

591014-1 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 1.75"

591014-2 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 2.50"

591014-4 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 4.50"

591014-6 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 6.00"

593050 - CABLE ASSY., UNSHIELDED

593052-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

593052-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"

593052-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150"

593052-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593052-180 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 180"

593052-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593052-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593052-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593052-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"

593052-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593052-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"

593057-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

593057-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 120"

593057-150 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 150:"

593057-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593057-180 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 180"

593057-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593057-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593057-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593057-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"

593057-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593057-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"

593066-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 3-PIN 90

593067-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 3-PIN 180

J1443DP - SPARK PLUG, 14MM

J1463DP - SPARK PLUG, 14MM

L1843IP - SPARK PLUG

L1863B - SPARK PLUG, 18MM

L1863DP - SPARK PLUG, 18MM

L1863IP - SPARK PLUG, 18MM

L2252B - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

L2252DP - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

L2252IP - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

L2272B - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

L2282B - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

L2282IP - SPARK PLUG, 7/8-18

N1863DP - SPARK PLUG, 18MM

P1863DP-1 - PRECHAMBER SPARK PLUG

P1863DP-1N - PRECHAMBER SPARK PLUG

P1863IP-1 - PRECHAMBER SPARK PLUG,

P1863IP-2 - PRECHAMBER SPARK PLUG,

597010 - Top boot, 180°

597011 - Top boot, 190°

597020 - Universal Boot - Jenbacher, Waukesha, Perkins, Guascor

597030 - Caterpillar Boot (3300) - Yellow

597031 - Caterpillar Boot (3400) - Black

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

- 597050 - 180 Coil Connection, Unshielded, 1K ohm
- 597051 - 90 Coil Connection, Unshielded, 1K ohm
- 597052 - Coil connector, wire terminal, Unshld., Snap on, Nickel plat
- 597053 - 180 Coil Conn.kit, CPU-XL 2", POM terminal
- 597054 - 180 Coil Conn.kit Shielded 2", POM terminal
- 597070 - O-Rings - 18mm
- 597071 - O-Rings - 14mm
- 597080 - Grommet, spark plug wire
- 597081 - Terminal, crimp on, M4 connection
- 597082 - Adapter pin, M4-SAE, stainless steel, L=1"
- 597110 - Caterpillar 3300 complete cable
- 597111 - Caterpillar 3400 complete cable
- 597130 - VHP SERIES, 2 STYLE LEAD
- 597411 - 6" PTFE extension ass'y, 14mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597412 - 9" PTFE extension ass'y, 14mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597421 - 6" PTFE extension ass'y, 18mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597422 - 9" PTFE extension ass'y, 18mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597423 - 12" PTFE extension ass'y, 18mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597425 - 18" PTFE extension ass'y, 18mm plug, M4 cable connection
- 597427 - 24" PTFE extension ass'y, 18mm plug, M4 cable connection

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

503425-100 - Wire, spark plug, 7 MM, 100'

593110-1 - RESISTOR SECONDARY EXT.

593200-30 - UNIVERSAL PLUG LEAD, 30"

593201-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593201-13 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 13"

593201-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593201-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593201-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

593201-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"

593201-36 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 36"

593202-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593202-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593202-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593202-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

593202-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"

593202-36 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 36"

593203-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593203-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593203-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593203-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593203-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593204-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593204-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593204-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593204-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593204-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593205-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593205-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593205-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593205-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593205-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593206-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593206-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593206-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593206-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593206-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593207-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593208-30 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 30"  
593208-30KT - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD KIT  
593209-30 - UNIVERSAL PLUG LEAD, 14mm



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593210-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593211-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593211-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593211-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593211-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

593211-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"

593212-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593212-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593212-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593212-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

593212-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"

593213-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593213-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593213-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593213-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

593213-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"

593214-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"

593214-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"

593214-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"

593214-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593214-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593215-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593215-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593215-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593215-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593215-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593216-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593216-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593216-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593216-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593216-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593224-12 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-16 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-18 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-24 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-30 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-36 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593224-48 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593226-12 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL  
593226-16 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593226-18 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL

593226-24 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL

593226-30 - SPARK PLUG LEAD RAIL COIL

593250-35 - UNIVERSAL EXT. LEAD, 35"

593250-35B - UNIVERSAL EXT. LEAD, 35"

593251-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593251-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593251-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593251-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593251-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

593252-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593252-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593252-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593252-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593252-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

593253-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593253-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593253-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593253-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593253-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593254-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593254-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593254-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593254-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593254-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

593255-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593255-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593255-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593255-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593255-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

593256-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593256-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593256-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593256-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593256-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

593257-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"

593257-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"

593257-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"

593257-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"

593257-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593258-12 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593258-13 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 13"  
593258-16 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 16"  
593258-18 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593258-20 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 20"  
593258-24 - RESISTOR PLUG LEAD, 24"  
593259-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"  
593259-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"  
593259-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"  
593259-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"  
593259-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"  
593260-17 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 17"  
593260-24 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 24"  
593260-29 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 29"  
593260-33 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 33"  
593260-35 - RESISTOR EXT. LEAD, 35"  
593261-30 - UNIVERSAL PLUG LEAD, 30"  
593262-12 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 12"  
593262-18 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 18"  
593262-24 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 24"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593262-30 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 30"

593262-36 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 36"

593121-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD. 14"

593121-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593121-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22"

593122-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

593122-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593123-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

593123-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593123-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22"

593131-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

593131-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593131-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22"

593132-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

593132-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593133-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

593133-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18"

593133-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22"

593133-8 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 8"

593134-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593134-19 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 19"  
593221-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593221-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593221-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL  
593222-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593222-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593222-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL  
593223-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593223-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593223-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL  
593231-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593231-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593231-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL  
593231-30 - SAFE-T-LEADS, 30", CPU-XL  
593232-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593232-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593232-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL  
593233-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593233-18 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 18", CPU-XL  
593233-22 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 22", CPU-XL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593233-8 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 8", CPU-XL  
593234-14 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 14", CPU-XL  
593234-19 - SAFE-T-LEAD, 19", CPU-XL  
593503-231A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593503-231B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593503-233A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593503-233B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593503-234SA - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593503-234SB - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT  
593504-010C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-012A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-012B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-016A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-016B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-024S - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-091C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593504-120C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593506-010C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593506-011A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593506-012A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593506-012B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-013A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-013B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-016A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-021A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-021B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-022A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-023A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-023B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-024A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-024C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-024S - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-025C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-030A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-031A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-031B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-032A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-034A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-041C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-061A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593506-061B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-062A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-071A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-071S - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-081A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-091C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593506-111C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593508-013A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-016A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-021A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-022A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-023A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-025A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-030A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-031A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-031B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-033A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 8-OUTPUT

593508-034A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-051A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-051B - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593508-071C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-081A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-091C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-111A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-111C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-112C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593508-113C - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593559-121 - EZRAIL, INSTRUMENT RAIL

593602-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 2-OUTPUT

593603-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 3-OUTPUT

593608-081 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593704-021S - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT

593706-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593708-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593708-212 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

593712-021A - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 12-OUTPUT

593804-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT

593806-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593806-261 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT

593808-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593808-211 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593808-225 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593808-251 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593810-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 10-OUTPUT  
593820-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 10-OUTPUT  
593820-211 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 10-OUTPUT  
593824-212 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593824-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 4-OUTPUT  
593824-222 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 4-OUTPUT  
593826-210 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 6-OUTPUT  
593826-211 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 6-OUTPUT  
593826-212 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593826-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593826-222 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593826-223 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593826-231-1Z - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593826-231-2Z - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 6-OUTPUT  
593828-212 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-222 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-223 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593828-231 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-232 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-241 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-242 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593828-251 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT  
593832-251 - FINAL ASSY EZRAIL SYSTEM  
594102-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, SINGLE  
594102-231-1 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 2-OUTPUT  
594102-233-1 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 2-OUTPUT  
594103-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, SINGLE  
594103-231-1 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 3-OUTPUT  
594103-231-2 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 3-OUTPUT  
594103-233-1 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 3-OUTPUT  
594104-231 - FINAL ASSEMBLY, EZRAIL  
594204-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594204-222 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-211 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-221 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-222 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-231-1 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

594206-231-2 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-232 - EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL  
594206-241 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL - 0  
594206-251 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, CPU-XL - 0  
594208-210 EZRAIL ASSY., 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594208-211 EZRAIL ASSY., 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594208-213 EZRAIL ASSY., 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594208-222 EZRAIL ASSY., 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594208-241 EZRAIL ASSY., 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594210-211 EZRAIL ASSY., 10-OUTPUT - 0  
594210-241 EZRAIL ASSY, 10-OUTPUT - 0  
594308-101 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT - 0  
594309-101 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 9-OUTPUT - 0  
595206-013 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY, 2-OUTPUT - 0  
595208-016 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT - 0  
595208-016 EZRAIL ASSEMBLY 8-OUTPUT - 0  
593406-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL  
593408-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL  
593408-102 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL  
593408-102Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593500-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593500-102 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593500-103 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593500-201 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-202 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-203 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-204 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-205 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-206 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-207 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-208 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-209 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-210 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593500-211 - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX

593500-212 - J-BOX ASSY., EZRAIL

593905-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593906-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593906-201 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593906-203 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593908-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593908-103Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593908-104Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593908-105 - FINAL ASSY,J-BOX, EZ RAIL

593908-201 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593908-201Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593908-202 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593908-202Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593908-206 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593908-207Z - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX

593908-207Z - FINAL ASSY., J-BOX

593910-110 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593910-111Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593910-202 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593910-202Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593910-209 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593912-102Z - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX

593912-103Z - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX

593912-202 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

593916-101Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

593916-102 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593916-105 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL  
593916-204Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593916-206 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593916-207 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593920-401 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593920-402 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593920-402Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593920-403 - FINAL ASSY, JUNCTION BOX  
593920-404 - FINAL ASSY, JUNCTION BOX  
593924-401 - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX  
593924-403 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593924-404 - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX  
593924-404Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593924-404Z1 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL INPUT,  
593924-405 - FINAL ASSY, J-BOX  
593932-401 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593932-402 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593932-402Z - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593932-403 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL  
593932-404 - JUNCTION BOX, EZRAIL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

594508-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., SINGLE RAIL

594518-101 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

595500-201 - J-BOX ASS'Y., DUAL RAIL

293035-144 - HARNESS ASSY, II/J-BOX

393026-24 - HARNESS, 24", CCW

393026-24F - HARNESS, 24", CW

393026-36 - HARNESS, 36", CCW

393026-48 - HARNESS, 48", CCW

393026-48B - HARNESS, 48", CW

393026-60 - HARNESS, 60"

393026-60C - HARNESS, 60"

393026-72 - HARNESS, 72", CCW

393026-72F - HARNESS, 72", CW

393026-96B - HARNESS, 96", CW

393026-96C - HARNESS, 96", CW

393026-96D - HARNESS, 96", CW

393027-24 - HARNESS, 17-P, 90 DEG

393027-36 - HARNESS, 17-P, 90 DEG

393027-48 - HARNESS, 17-P, 90 DEG

393027-60 - HARNESS, 17-P, 90 DEG

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

393027-72 - HARNESS, 17-P, 90 DEG  
393029-60 - HARNESS ASSY, III/J-BOX  
393031-3 - HARNESS, 36", 2-OUTPUT CW  
393033-36R - HARNESS, 14-PIN 90 DEGREE  
593031-24 - HARNESS, 24", 2-OUTPUT  
593031-24B - HARNESS, 24", 2-OUTPUT CW  
593031-24C - HARNESS, 24", 3-OUTPUT CW  
593031-36 - HARNESS, 36", 2-OUTPUT  
593031-36B - HARNESS, 36", 2-OUTPUT CW  
593031-36C - HARNESS, 36", 2-OUTPUT CW  
593077-60 - CABLE ASSY, STEPPER MOTOR  
593077-84 - CABLE ASSY, STEPPER MOTOR  
593080-30 - HARNESS, CD200 INPUT  
593081-30 - HARNESS, CD200 OUTPUT  
593085-120 - CABLE ASSY, STEPPER MOTOR  
593085-60 - CABLE ASSY, STEPPER MOTOR  
593085-84 - CABLE ASSY, STEPPER MOTOR  
593086-20 - CABLE ASSY, 10-PIN,  
593086-40 - CABLE ASSY, 10-PIN,  
793101-120 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793101-120A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-144 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-144A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-180 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-180A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-204 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-204A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-24 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-240 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-240A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-24A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-276 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-276A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-300 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-300A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-36 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-36A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-396 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-420 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-48 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793101-480 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-48A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-60 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-60A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-72 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-72A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-96 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793101-96A - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793102-120 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-144 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-180 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-24 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-240 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-36 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-48 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-60 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-72 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793102-96 - HARNESS, 19-PIN 90 DEGREE

793108-120 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

793108-180 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793108-240 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

793108-48 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

793108-72 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

793113-24 - HARNESS, 10-P/10-P 90-DEG

793113-48 - HARNESS, 10-P/10-P 90-DEG

793114-120 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-180 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-24 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-36 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-48 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-60 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793114-96 - HARNESS ASSY, 19-19 PIN

793115-120 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793115-144 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793115-36 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793115-48 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793115-60 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793115-96 - HARNESS, 19-PIN

793118-180 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

793118-40 - HARNESS, 10-PIN/19-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

550506-024 - MOUNTING BAR, EZRAIL  
580502-221 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580503-221 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580503-231 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580503-233 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580503-234 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-012 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-016 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-021 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-024 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-091 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-212 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-221 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580504-222 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-010 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-011 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-012 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-013 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-016 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-021 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

580506-022 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-023 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-024 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-025 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-030 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-031 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-041 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-061 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-062 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-081 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-091 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-210 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-211 - COIL MOUNTING RAIL ASSY  
580506-212 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-221 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-222 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-223 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-231-1 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-231-1Z - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY  
580506-231-2 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

580506-231-2Z - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-013 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-016 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-021 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-022 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-023 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-025 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-030 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-031 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-033 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSY

580508-034 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-051 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-081 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-091 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-210 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-211 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-212 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-212A - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-222 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-223 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

580508-225 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-225 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-232 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-241 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-242 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580508-251 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580510-211 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580512-021 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

580526-041 - COIL MOUNT RAIL ASSEMBLY

501144 - LEAD 84"

501146 - SPARK PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY

501183 - LEAD 200"

501213 - PANEL BOARD ADAPTER

502044 - BRACKET, IGNITION COIL

504254 - TEFLON BOOT, 18MM-7/8" L

504276 - TEFLON BOOT, 14MM

504280 - TEFLON BOOT, 18MM

506010 - SOCKET, 7/8" HEX (18MM

506011 - SOCKET, 15/16" HEX (7/8"

506012 - GAPPING TOOL, PLUG 18MM

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

506013 - GAPPING TOOL, PLUG 7/8-18  
506109 - TOOL, DIODE NUT 504161  
510480 - SEC. LEAD KIT, UNSHIELDED  
510551 - HUB (560001, 3/4" SHAFT)  
510553 - PRIMARY ACCESS. PACKAGE  
510593 - SECONDARY ACCESS. PACKAGE  
510714 - COIL CONNECTOR KIT  
560001 - ENGINE DRIVE (FLEX CPLG.)  
560008 - ENGINE DRIVE ASSEMBLY  
581602 - MANUAL TIM. BOX, 4-20 MA  
503048-1000 - CABLE, 2-COND. 22 GA.  
503186-100 - CABLE, 7MM SILICONE, 100'  
503186-2500 - CABLE, 7MM SILICONE 2500'  
503186-5000 - CABLE, 7MM SILICONE 5000'  
503188-5000 - WIRE, 16 GA. WHITE 5000'  
503194-500 - CABLE, 4-COND., 500 FT.  
503194-6 - CABLE, 4-COND., 6 FT.  
503328-100 - TUBING, 1/2", 100 FT.  
503369-100 - CABLE, 7MM SS, 100'  
504235-1 - SILICONE BOOT, 14MM

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

504235-2 - SILICONE BOOT, 18MM-7/8"  
506101A - TOOL, PRESS BEARING SHART  
506101B - TOOL, SUPPORT HOUSING  
506101C - TOOL, SUPPORT COVER  
506102A - TOOL, PRESS MAGNET ROTOR  
506102B - TOOL, SUPPORT SHAFT  
506102C - TOOL, PRESS MAGNET ROTOR  
506103A - TOOL, PRESS BEARUBG  
506103B - TOOL, SUPPORT COVER  
506104A - TOOL, PRESS SHAFT-COVER  
506104B - TOOL, SUPPORT COVER BRG.  
506104C - TOOL, SUPPORT FRONT HSG.  
506104D - TOOL, PRESS GEAR END BRG.  
506104E - TOOL, SUPPORT BRG.-SHAFT  
506104F - TOOL, PRESS ROTOR SHAFT  
506104G - TOOL, SUPPORT FRONT HSG.  
506105A - TOOL, PRESS BEARING  
506105B - TOOL, ALT III  
506106A - TOOL, PRESS BEARING  
506106B - TOOL, SUPPORT BASE HSG.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

506106C - TOOL, SUPPORT FLANGE HSG.  
506107A - TOOL, STATOR ASSY GUIDE  
506108A - TOOL, DRIVE PIN ON/OFF  
506110A - TOOL, SUPPORT HOUSING  
506110B - TOOL, PRESS BEARING-SHAFT  
506110C - TOOL, PRESS MAGNET-ROTOR  
510480-S - SEC. LEAD KIT, SHIELDED  
593005-12 - SPARK PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY  
593005-16 - SPARK PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY  
593005-18 - SPARK PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY  
593005-22 - SPARK PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY  
593021-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593021-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"  
593021-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"  
593024-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593024-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"  
593024-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"  
593024-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593024-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"  
593024-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593024-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"

593024-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

593024-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"

593024-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"

593024-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

593024-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593024-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"

593025-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593025-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"

593025-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

593026-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"

593026-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"

593026-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

593026-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"

593026-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"

593028-13 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 13"

593028-17 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 17"

593028-18 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 18"

593028-21 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 21"

593028-24 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 24"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

593028-9 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 9"  
593029-12 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 12"  
593029-15 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 15"  
593029-18 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 18"  
593029-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
593029-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"  
593029-36 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 36"  
593029-42 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 42"  
593029-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
593029-54 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 54"  
593029-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 6"  
593029-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 60"  
593029-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"  
593029-9 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 9"  
593029-96 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 96"  
593056-15 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 90 DEG.  
593056-24 - SPARK PLUG LEAD, 90 DEG.  
593120-5 - ADAPTER, SPARK PLUG  
593158-2 - SECONDARY EXTENSION  
160001 - MAGNET-ROTOR

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

501189 - TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 2"  
510221 - SHAFT EXTENSION  
510676 - BEARING-SHAFT (24V. ALT.)  
560002 - FLEX COUPLING  
560006 - HUB ASSEMBLY  
560009 - GEAR-FLEX COUPLING ASSY  
560010 - ROTOR ASSEMBLY  
570001 - FLEX COUPLING ASSEMBLY  
570007 - GEAR COUPLING ASSEMBLY  
583007 - RECEPTACLE ASSY, 3-CKT  
515010-KT - RAIL ATTACHMENT KIT  
515015-KT - COIL MOUNTING KIT  
571005-1 - STATOR (24 VDC ALT.)  
571005-2 - STATOR (24 VDC ALT.)  
571006-1 - STATOR/CONNECTOR ASSY,  
571006-2 - STATOR/CONNECTOR ASSY,  
571009-1 - STATOR/CONNECTOR ASSY,  
580005-18 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY, 3/4"-20  
580005-24 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY, 3/4"-20  
580007-48 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

580007-60 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580007-72 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580008-48 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580008-60 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-16 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-30 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-48 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-54 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-72 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580016-84 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580017-12 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
583017-180 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN,  
583017-42 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN,  
583017-60 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN,  
583017-96 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN,  
583018-180 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN, 90 DEG  
583018-42 - CABLE ASSY, 3-PIN, 90 DEG  
110420 - PULLEY  
501069 - DIODE, 1N5624  
501151 - SPARK PLUG BOOT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

501238 - CAPACITOR, 8UF 5% 200V.  
501256 - DIODE, 1N4005  
501292 - CAPACITOR, .95UF 5% 400V.  
501306 - CAPACITOR, 4.8UF 5% 200V.  
501335 - GASKET  
501366 - MAGNET, .25" OD x .10" LG  
501369 - GASKET, 10SL  
501372 - GASKET  
501383 - BATTERY, 12V  
502155 - COIL BOOT  
502172 - LABEL - COIL 591 040  
502176 - GASKET  
503151 - SILICONE RUBBER  
503153 - TEFLON SPRAY  
504022 - CONNECTOR CR3106A-10SL-3S  
504023 - CLAMP, CONNECTOR  
504052 - CONNECTOR MS3108R-16S-1S  
504053 - MACHINED CONN. 14-PIN  
504054 - CONNECTOR, 14-P, 90 DEG  
504055 - CONNECTOR, 19-PIN TAPPED

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

504056 - CONNECTOR, 19-P, 90 DEG  
504057 - CLAMP, CABLE W/BUSHING  
504058 - CLAMP, CABLE  
504080 - NUT  
504081 - FERRULE  
504083 - ADAPTER  
504088 - NUT, 3/4"-20  
504098 - FERRULE  
504103 - GROMMET 22-19S  
504104 - CLAMP, W/BUSHING  
504109 - CONNECTOR MS3106A-14S-5S  
504110 - CLAMP, W/BUSHING  
504113 - CONNECTOR, CA3108R-12SA-  
504118 - GROMMET 10SL-3S  
504121 - GROMMET 22-14S  
504122 - ADAPTER  
504123 - ADAPTER  
504126 - CONNECTOR MS3108R-14S-5S  
504129 - CONNECTOR MS3108R-10SL-3S  
504133 - CONNECTOR MS3102A-22-19P

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

504134 - CONNECTOR MS3102A-22-14P

504137 - INSULATOR ASSY (593030)

504143 - CONNECT. MS-3106A-10SL-4S

504150 - CONNECTOR MS3102A-14S-5P

504178 - CONNECTOR,14-PIN FEM PLUG

504194 - CONNECTOR CA3106ER-22-14S

504196 - CONNECTOR MS3106A-22-14S

504201 - CONNECTOR CAP, 9760-20

504205 - INSULATOR ASSY (593020)

504208 - CONNECTOR, 3-PIN TAPPED

504211 - CONNECTOR CAP, 9760-18

504234 - TERMINAL, PLATED

504237 - CONNECTOR/RESISTOR

504251 - INSULATOR SLEEVE

504253 - O-RING, BLUE (504254)

504275 - O-RING, SILICONE (504276)

504281 - O-RING, SILICONE (504280)

504290 - CONNECTOR, 3-PIN MS

504313 - PLUG BOOT, TEFLON 14MM

506009 - INSERTION TOOL, FLG. SEAL

510357 - DRIVE GEAR 2:1  
510358 - DRIVEN GEAR 2:1  
510359 - DRIVE GEAR 3:1  
510360 - DRIVEN GEAR 3:1  
510446 - DRIVEN GEAR 2-1/2:1  
510447 - DRIVE GEAR 2-1/2:1  
510452 - BEARING  
510459 - BEARING COVER  
510472 - INSULATOR  
510476 - DRIVE GEAR 1:1  
510477 - DRIVEN GEAR 1:1  
510517 - CAP, CONNECTOR  
510527 - MALE CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT  
510528 - MALE CONNECTOR  
510559 - CAP, CONNECTOR  
510560 - GASKET, FLANGE  
510567 - SPRING (591007/591008)  
510569 - DRIVE DISC  
510601 - HUB, GEAR-FLEX COUPLING  
510602 - HUB, GEAR-FLEX COUPLING

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

510610 - SLEEVE, GEAR-FLEX CPLG.  
510658 - HUB (560001, 5/8" SHAFT)  
510675 - COVER PLATE (24V. ALT.)  
510677 - GASKET, COVER (24V. ALT.)  
510690 - RETAINER PLATE (24V.ALT.)  
510695 - INSULATOR  
510699 - DRIVE COUPLING, SPECIAL  
510700 - SPRING, 1.50" LG., S/S  
510701 - SPRING, 1.00" LG., S/S  
510720 - TERMINAL NUT, SPARK PLUG  
510726 - NUT, SPARK PLUG (EXT.)  
510736 - HOUSING, 24VDC ALT. MS  
510752 - CONDUIT BOX, KILLARK  
510765 - CONDUIT BOX  
510782 - INSULATOR, CERAMIC  
510790 - NUT, EPCC VALVE  
510805 - NUT, SPARK PLUG (EXT.)  
515013 - CAP, CONN DUST 19-PIN  
515021 - CAP, CONNECTOR  
601431 - CAP, TIMING SWITCH

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

601500 - CAPACITOR, 6300UF 40V.  
601725 - FUSE, 10 AMP  
601726 - FUSE, 3 AMP  
601749 - INDUCTOR, POWER 900uH,  
601952 - BATTERY, AA LITHIUM  
604237 - END CAPS  
610512 - GASKET, ENCLOSURE LID  
610516 - GASKET, ENCLOSURE LID  
610636 - SIL-PAD FOR TO-247 PKG.  
610923 - GASKET, COVER 3" FUEL  
615223 - INSULATOR  
702003 - LABEL, D.I.S. SINGLE SW.  
702004 - LABEL, D.I.S. DUAL SW.  
710030 - MOUNTING PLATE (D.I.S.)  
710058 - CAN (D.I.S. 600)  
710075 - SHAFT, TIMING DISC  
501063-PK - MAGNET 1/2" DIA. X 3/16" (10/PKG)  
501222-PK - GASKET, (10/PKG)  
501320-PK - RESISTOR, 91 OHM 1% 1/3W. (25/PKG)  
501368-PK - GASKET (10/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

502101-2 - COIL BRACKET  
502122-PK - BOOT, UNSHIELDED COIL (10/PKG)  
502181A-1 - LABEL, 590010 (24V. ALT.)  
502181A-2 - LABEL, 590011 (24V. ALT.)  
502181A-3 - LABEL, 590016 (24V. ALT.)  
502181A-4 - LABEL, 590017 (24V. ALT.)  
502199A-1 - LABEL, 24 VDC ALTERNATOR  
502199A-2 - LABEL, 24 VDC ALTERNATOR  
502199A-3 - LABEL, 24 VDC ALTERNATOR  
502199A-4 - LABEL, 24 VDC ALTERNATOR  
502205-1 - LABEL, CE ATEX  
502205-2 - LABEL, ATEX  
502205-3 - LABEL, ATEX  
504040-PK - TERMINAL (25/PKG)  
504041-PK - TERMINAL, #14-16 WIRE (25/PKG)  
504073-PK - WASHER, FLAT RD, (25/PKG)  
504133-1 - MAKE FROM 515012A  
504161-PK - NUT, RETAINER, (10/PKG)  
510454-P - DRIVE COUPLING, BLACK  
510454-U - DRIVE COUPLING, YELLOW



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

510473-PK - STUD (10/PKG)  
510474-PK - SPRING ASSEMBLY (10/PKG)  
510493-PK - WASHER, FOAM (25/PKG)  
510540-PK - CAP, CONNECTOR, (25/PKG)  
510547-PK - NAIL, 1/2" FINISH, 18AWG (25/PKG)  
510680-A - BEARING-SHAFT (24V. ALT.)  
510721-PK - GASKET, 18MM SPARK PLUG (25/PKG)  
510722-PK - GASKET, 7/8-18 SPARK PLUG (25/PKG)  
510749-PK - GASKET, 14MM SPARK PLUG (25/PKG)  
520-0009-PK - SCREW, UNSHIELDED COILS (50/PKG)  
580005-12 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580005-120 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580005-36 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY, 3/4"-20  
580005-60 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580005-72 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY, 3/4"-20  
580015-10 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580015-13 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580015-16 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580015-18 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY  
580017-18 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

580017-6 - CONDUIT ASSEMBLY

610049-1 - GASKET, REPLACEMENT

610049-10 - GASKET, 10-FT.

610165-PK - SHOCK MOUNT, (25/PKG)

691181-1 - MODEM, SHORT HAUL

691182-1 - SOCKET COMMUNICATION CARD

702017A - LABEL, REPLACEMENT (DISN)

710031-2 - CAN (D.I.S. 500)

801084-PK - BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 SS, (10/PKG)

900423-PK - LOCKWASHER, #6 INT. TOOTH (50/PKG)

900427-PK - LOCKWASHER, #10 INT.Tooth (50/PKG)

900944-PK - LOCKWASHER, #8 SPLIT, SS (50/PKG)

900996-PK - LOCKWASHER, #4 SPLIT, SS (50/PKG)

901000-PK - LOCKWASHER, #6 SPRING (50/PKG)

901004-PK - LOCKWASHER, #10 SPLIT (50/PKG)

901008-PK - LOCKWASHER, 1/4" SPRING (50/PKG)

901010-PK - LOCKWASHER, 5/16" SPRING (50/PKG)

901317-PK - WASHER, FLAT,(50/PKG)

901326-PK - WASHER, BELLEVILLE TOOTH (50/PKG)

901332-PK - WASHER, (50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

- 901344-PK - WASHER, 9/32"ID,(50/PKG)
- 901347-PK - WASHER, 5/16", (50/PKG)
- 901677-PK - NUT, 6-32, (50/PKG)
- 901679-PK - NUT,8/32,HEX,SS (50/PKG)
- 901682-PK - NUT, 10-32, (50/PKG)
- 902058-PK - SCREW,6-32 X 1/4" (50/PKG)
- 902061-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 5/16" RD. (50/PKG)
- 902064-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" RD.HD. (50/PKG)
- 902073-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 9/16", (50/PKG)
- 902348-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 3/16" (50/PKG)
- 902355-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8" RD.HD. (50/PKG)
- 902438-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4" RD.HD. (50/PKG)
- 902439-PK - SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8 RD.HD. (50/PKG)
- 902440-PK - SCREW, 1/4"-20 BUT.HD.SOC (50/PKG)
- 902448-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 1.25" FLAT SLOTTED ZINC PLTD  
(50/PKG)
- 902453-PK - SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1 RD.HD.(50/PKG)
- 902456-PK - DRIVE SCREW, #6 X 3/16"(50/PKG)
- 902457-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 3-1/2" HEXSS, (50/PKG)
- 902459-PK - NUT, 6-32 ELASTIC STOP SS(50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

- 902460-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 1.75" HEX(50/PKG)
- 902465-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2"(50/PKG)
- 902469-PK - JAM NUT, 5/16", (50/PKG)
- 902472-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 5/8"HEX CAP, SS, (50/PKG)
- 902475-PK - SPRING PIN, 1/4 X 1-1/8(50/PKG)
- 902478-PK - SPRING PIN, 1/4 X 2-1/8(50/PKG)
- 902480-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2", HEXSERRATED LOCK (50/PKG)
- 902481-PK - BOLT (560001), (50/PKG)
- 902482-PK - NUT (560001), (50/PKG)
- 902483-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 2.25 FIL.(50/PKG)
- 902484-PK - SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 3/4 FLAT(50/PKG)
- 902485-PK - RETAINING RING, 3/4" EXT.(50/PKG)
- 902487-PK - SNAP RING, (50/PKG)
- 902488-PK - SNAP RING, BEL, (50/PKG)
- 902489-PK - RETAINING RING, (50/PKG)
- 902496-PK - SCREW, 10-32 X 1/4" HEXSER. LOCK TYPE, (50/PKG)
- 902500-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8 PAN HD.(50/PKG)
- 902503-PK - WASHER, (50/PKG)
- 902513-PK - SCREW, 3/8"-16 X 7/8 BUT.W/NYLOK PELLET,  
(50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

- 902520-PK - DRIVE SCREW, #4 X 3/16"(50/PKG)
- 902521-PK - WASHER, (50/PKG)
- 902524-PK - WASHER, FLAT NYLON,(50/PKG)
- 902525-PK - SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8 FIL.HD.SS, (50/PKG)
- 902534-PK - SCREW, 1/2"-20 X 3/4 FLAT(50/PKG)
- 902540-PK - SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 5/16"SER. LOCK TYPE, (50/PKG)
- 902541-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 5/16"ALLEN BUTTON HD,(50/PKG)
- 902543-PK - SCREW, 5/16-18 X 7/8 HEX(50/PKG)
- 902547-PK - WASHER, #8, (50/PKG)
- 902549-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2 FLAT(50/PKG)
- 902553-PK - SCREW, 8/32 X 1/2 RD.HD.(50/PKG)
- 902554-PK - WASHER, (50/PKG)
- 902556-PK - WASHER, 5/16" ID(50/PKG)
- 902558-PK - SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4 RD.HD.SS, (50/PKG)
- 902560-PK - SCREW, 6-32 x 1/4" RD. HDSS, (50/PKG)
- 902561-PK - SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 RD.HD.(50/PKG)
- 902562-PK - WASHER, SEASTROM5702-68-15-N, (50/PKG)
- 902564-PK - SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8 PAN HD.SS, (50/PKG)
- 902565-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 7/8 TRUSSSS, (50/PKG)
- 902567-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 1.25 FILL.(50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

- 902571-PK - SPRING PIN, 1/4 X 1-5/8"(50/PKG)
- 902574-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 7/8 FLAT SS(50/PKG)
- 902577-PK - WASHER, .256" ID,(50/PKG)
- 902578-PK - SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16 PAN(50/PKG)
- 902579-PK - WASHER, SHIM, (50/PKG)
- 902585-PK - SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 5/8 HEXNYLOK, (50/PKG)
- 902586-PK - WASHER, .329" ID (50/PKG)
- 902587-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 2 FIL.HD.(50/PKG)
- 902590-PK - SEAL SCREW, 8-32 5/8"LG.PAN HEAD S/S, (50/PKG)
- 902591-PK - WASHER, .171" ID (50/PKG)
- 902593-PK - BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1/2" SS(50/PKG)
- 902595-PK - SCREW, 6-32 X 3/4 FLATNYLON, (50/PKG)
- 902596-PK - SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8 FLAT(50/PKG)
- 902599-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 HEX W/NYLOK PATCH, (50/PKG)
- 902601-PK - SCREW, 10-24 x 2-1/4" HEXAS. W/NYLON  
PATCH,(50/PKG)
- 902602-PK - WASHER, .142" ID, NYLON(50/PKG)
- 902610-PK - SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2",PAN HD, (50/PKG)
- 902611-PK - SEAL SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8"SLOT PANHEAD,  
SS,(50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

902615-PK - SEAL SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4"PHILIPS

FLATHEAD,(50/PKG)

902616-PK - SEAL SCREW, 8-32 X 7/8"(50/PKG)

902620-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 1.25"HEXHEAT, AS, (50/PKG)

902621-PK - NUT, 3/8-32 (REPLACEMENT)(50/PKG)

902628-PK - SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 SOCKET(50/PKG)

902629-PK - SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1" HEXHD. SS, (50/PKG)

902630-PK - SCREW, 10-32 X 1" RD. HD.NYLOK, (50/PKG)

902631-PK - SEALBOLT 1/4-28 X 1/2 HEX(50/PKG)

902632-PK - SEAL SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8"(50/PKG)

902637-PK - SCREW, S/S 10-32 X 3/8"RD. HDSLOT W/NYLOK PAT,

902640-PK - SEAL SCREW, 6/32 X 3/4"LGS/S PHILIPS FH,

(50/PKG)

902645-PK - WASHER, SEALING #10,(50/PKG)

902646-PK - SEAL SCREW, 6-32 3/4"LG.PH, PHILIPS, SS, (50/PKG)

902647-PK - SEAL SCREW, 8-32 1/4"LG.PH, PHILIPS, SS,(50/PKG)

902648-PK - SEAL SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8"SLOT, SS, PAN HD

(50/PKG)

902651-PK - SEAL SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16"PAN HEAD, (50/PKG)

902654-PK - BOLT, 5/16"-18 X 1"LG.HEX HD. SS, (50/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

902664-PK - SCREW, 1/4-28 X 3/4,FILLISTER HEAD, (50/PKG)

902721-PK - SCREW, 6-32x1/4" FLAT HDPHILIPS, SS, (50/PKG)

902723-PK - SCREW, #8 SHEET METAL1/2" SS, (50/PKG)

902727-PK - SEAL SCREW, 10 X 32-1,(50/PKG)

902742-PK - BOLT, 5/16-8 X 1",SS CARRIAGE, (50/PKG)

C1-A-6 - ALTRONIC I-D KIT

C1-G-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C1-H-8 - ALTRONIC I-D KIT

C1-N-4 - ALTRONIC I-D KIT

C1-W-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C1-Y-8 - ALTRONIC I-D KIT

C3-F-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C3-F-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C3-G-2S - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED

C3-L-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C3-L-3 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C3-V-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT

C3-V-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

D1-B-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

D1-B-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT



D3-N-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT

D3-N-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

F1-A-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

F1-A-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-A-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-A-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-B-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-B-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-C-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-C-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-D-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-D-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-E-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-E-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-J-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-L-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-L-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-M-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-M-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-R-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-R-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-S-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-S-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-T-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-T-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-W-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-W-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-X-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-X-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-Y-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G1-Y-1L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-D-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-D-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-F-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-F-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-H-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-H-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-K-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-K-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-U-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G2-U-2L - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-A-3 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-A-3L - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-D-1N - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-D-1S - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-D-2N - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-D-2S - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-D-3 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-D-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-D-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-J-1 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-J-2 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-M-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-T-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-T-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-U-2N - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-U-2S - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED  
G3-V-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-V-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT  
G3-W-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

G3-X-1N - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED

G3-X-1S - ALTRONIC I KIT, SHIELDED

G3-Z-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

W3-E-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

W3-G-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT

W3-G-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

W3-V-4 - ALTRONIC I KIT

W3-V-6 - ALTRONIC I KIT

190003 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 1-CYL.

190004 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 2-CYL.

190005 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 1-CYL.

190006 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 1-CYL.

190007 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 1-CYL.

190008 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 3-OUTPUT

190011 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 3-OUTPUT

190017 - ALTRONIC I-D UNIT

190022 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 3-OUTPUT

190023 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 3-OUTPUT

190026 - ALTRONIC I UNIT, 3-OUTPUT

101065 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 35"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

101092 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 58"  
101104 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 42"  
101114 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 66"  
101181 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 180"  
101233 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 18"  
101092-2 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 58"  
101235-2 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 28"  
101236-2 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y., 32"  
191003-12 - PICKUP MODULE, 12"  
191003-36 - PICKUP MODULE, 36"  
191003-72 - PICKUP MODULE, 72"  
191003-S - PICKUP MODULE, SHIELDED  
191004-S - PICKUP COIL, SHIELDED  
191005-15 - PICKUP MODULE  
191006-1 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY  
191007-56 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y, 1-CYL.  
191007-72 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y, 1-CYL.  
191008-72 - PICKUP COIL ASS'Y, 2-CYL.  
101062 - MAGNET BAR 5-1/4"  
101076 - MAGNET BAR 8-1/4"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

102049 - MAGNET BUTTON 3/8"  
102050 - MAGNET BUTTON 1/4"  
102134 - MAGNET BUTTON 1/4" (REV.)  
190009 - MAGNET DISC, CUMMINS 6  
190010 - MAGNET DISC, CUMMINS 4  
190013 - MAGNET DISC, MM 6-CYL.  
190015 - MAGNET DISC, F817G  
190016 - MAGNET DISC, F1197G  
190021 - MAGNET DISC, I-D  
190024 - MAGNET DISC, I-D  
190028 - MAGNET DISC, DORMAN 4  
190030 - MAGNET DISC, LISTER 3  
190031 - MAGNET DISC, CAT. 4-CYL.  
190012-1 - MAGNET DISC, 6-CYLINDER  
190012-2 - MAGNET DISC, 6-CYLINDER  
190019-1 - MAGNET DISC, 4-CYLINDER  
190019-2 - MAGNET DISC, 4-CYLINDER  
190019-3 - MAGNET DISC, WHITE G1600  
190020-2 - MAGNET DISC, I-D  
190030-2 - MAGNET DISC, LISTER 2

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

190051-1 - TIMING DISC  
593017-2 - HARNESS  
593017-3 - HARNESS  
593053-1 - HARNESS  
102121 - BRACKET, ALTERNATOR  
110033 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110038 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110067 - BASE MOUNT BRACKET  
110089 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110195 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110196 - BRACKET, IGNITION COILS  
110198 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110199 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110242 - PICKUP COIL BRACKET  
110417 - PULLEY WITH 5/8" BUSHING  
110418 - PULLEY W/BUSHING  
510214 - HARDWARE PACKAGE A  
510215 - HARDWARE PACKAGE B  
510475 - HARDWARE PACKAGE F  
510484 - HARDWARE PACKAGE G

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

510485 - HARDWARE PACKAGE D  
510533 - HARDWARE PACKAGE C  
510534 - HARDWARE PACKAGE V  
510535 - HARDWARE PACKAGE M  
510549 - HARDWARE PACKAGE  
180008-1 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL W  
193003-1 - PICKUP CABLE  
193003-2 - PICKUP CABLE  
110459 - BEARING-SHAFT, MODEL G  
110462 - HOUSING, MODEL G  
110463 - HOUSING, MODEL D  
110464 - HOUSING, MODEL F  
110465 - BEARING-SHAFT, MODEL D  
110466 - BEARING-SHAFT, MODEL F  
110467 - BEARING-SHAFT, MODEL C  
110471 - BEARING-SHAFT, MODEL W  
180006 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL D  
180007 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL F  
180009 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL DG  
180003-1 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL G



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

180003-2 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL G  
180005-1 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL C  
180005-2 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL C  
180008-2 - ALTERNATOR, MODEL W  
181004 - ELECTRONIC BOX, I-D  
181006 - ELECTRONIC BOX, 3-OUTPUT  
181001-X - ELECTRONIC BOX, 1-OUTPUT  
181002-X - ELECTRONIC BOX, 2-OUTPUT  
181006-X - ELECTRONIC BOX, 3-OUTPUT  
104033 - JACK  
110452 - COVER  
110453 - SPACER RING, PHENOLIC  
171001 - STATOR  
171003 - STATOR  
102103-PK - LABEL, ALT I, (10/PKG)  
102106-X - LABEL, PART NO. (50)  
110447-PK - GROMMET, (10/PKG)  
110474-PK - GASKET, ELEC BX, (10/PKG)  
510462-PK - O-RING, (25/PKG)  
510541-PK - VENTILATOR, NICKEL PLATED(25/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

501200 - PANEL BOARD ADAPTER  
581605 - STARTING BOOSTER 12-24VDC  
10-372734 - COIL KIT  
10-372738 - COIL KIT  
10-376195-100 - TIMER, IGNITION  
201121 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY  
210148 - DRIVE GEAR 2:1  
210151 - PLASTIC ROD - TIMING  
210171 - DRIVE GEAR 1:1  
210173 - DRIVE GEAR 2-1/2:1  
210175 - DRIVE GEAR 3:1  
210613 - BACK COVER  
260002 - FRONT HOUSING ASS'Y, BASE  
260003 - SLIDE BAR ASSEMBLY  
260008 - FRONT HSG FLG. AUTO.TIM.  
260009 - FRONT HSG BASE AUTO.TIM.  
260010 - FRONT HSG ASS'Y., FLANGE  
260602 - MAGNET ASSEMBLY  
260980 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.300  
260981 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.360

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

260982 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.430  
260984 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.500  
260985 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.590  
260986 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.610  
260987 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.710  
260988 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.500  
260989 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.710  
260990 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.300  
260991 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.430  
260992 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.590  
260993 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.610  
260994 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.470  
260995 - DRIVE SHAFT ASS'Y. 4.360  
261401 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBY, CCW  
261402 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY, CW  
261403 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 171-1/4 CW  
261404 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 165 CW  
261406 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 84 CCW  
261410 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 22-1/2 CW  
261411 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 30 CCW

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

261412 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 33-3/4 CW

261413 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 45 CW

261414 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 45 CCW

261415 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 30 CW

261416 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 67-1/2 CW

261418 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 25 CW

261419 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 36 CW

261420 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 22-1/2 CW

261421 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 90 CCW

261422 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 54 CW

261423 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 45 CW

261424 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 45 CCW

261425 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 78 CW

261426 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 67-1/2 CW

261427 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 60 CCW

261429 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 84 CW

261430 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 70 CW

261431 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 63 CW

261432 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 27 CW

261433 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 78 CCW

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

261434 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 63 CCW  
261435 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 81 CW  
261436 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 93 CCW  
261437 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 67-1/2 CCW  
261438 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 70 CCW  
261439 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 85-1/2 CW  
261440 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 120 CW  
261441 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 22-1/2 CCW  
261442 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 50 CW  
261443 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 60 CW  
261444 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 85-1/2 CCW  
261445 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 36 CCW  
261446 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 72 CCW  
261447 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 36 CCW  
261448 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 63 CW  
261449 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 120 CCW  
261450 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 90 CW  
261452 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 63 CCW  
261453 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 36 CCW  
261454 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 180 CW

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

261455 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 67-1/2 CW

261456 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 30 CCW/CW

261457 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 72 CW

261458 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 65 CW

261459 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 180 CW

261460 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 75 CCW

261461 - PICKUP ASS'Y. 75 CW

261601 - SCR ASSEMBLY

264001 - WIRE GUIDE ASSEMBLY

270003 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270005 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270009 - TRIGGER PLATE 5-PIN

270010 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270011 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270012 - TRIGGER PLATE 3-PIN

270013 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270014 - TRIGGER PLATE 7-PIN

270015 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270016 - TRIGGER PLATE 9-PIN

270017 - TRIGGER PLATE 10-PIN

270018 - TRIGGER PLATE 12-PIN

270019 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270020 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270021 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270022 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270023 - TRIGGER PLATE 1-PIN

270025 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270026 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270029 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270030 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270031 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270033 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270034 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270035 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270036 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270037 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270038 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270039 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270042 - TRIGGER PLATE 5-PIN

270043 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

270044 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270045 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270046 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270047 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270048 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270049 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270050 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270051 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270052 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270053 - TRIGGER PLATE 4-PIN

270054 - TRIGGER PLATE 2-PIN

270055 - TRIGGER PLATE 6-PIN

270056 - TRIGGER PLATE 8-PIN

270058 - TRIGGER PLATE 5-PIN

293021 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, TEST

560003 - FLEX COUPLING, METAL

260005-1 - INTERMEDIATE HSG. 16-DEG.

260005-2 - INTERMEDIATE HSG. 6-DEG.

260005-3 - INTERMEDIATE HSG. 0-DEG.

280601-7 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

280602-1 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY  
271601 - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY SINGLE  
271602 - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY DUAL  
272703 - BOARD ASSY. SINGLE  
272704 - BOARD ASSY. DUAL  
271601R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
271602R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272303-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272304-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272304-19 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272304-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272305-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272306-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272306-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272306-3 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272306-5 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272307-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272308-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272308-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272308-4 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

272309-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272310-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272312-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272406-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272406-23 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-10 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-14 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-18 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-23 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-3 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-4 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-5 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272408-7 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272410-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272410-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272410-20 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272410-23 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272410-24 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272412-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

272412-20 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272412-21 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272412-23 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272412-3 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272414-4 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272416-1 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272416-14 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272416-20 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272416-8 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272418-4 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272420-8 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272422-16 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.

272703R - BOARD ASSY. EXCHANGE

272704R - BOARD ASSY. EXCHANGE

201133 - CAPACITOR, 2200pF, 10%

201231 - CAPACITOR, 1.9UF 400V.

201602 - ZENER DIODE, 330V. 50W.

201604 - MAGNETIC SWITCH

201605 - CAPACITOR, 2.7UF 400V.

202003 - NAMEPLATE LABEL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

204038 - PLUG LEAD ASSEMBLY  
204601 - CONNECTOR SOCKET  
210168 - STANDOFF  
210233 - O-RING  
210266 - GASKET, SLIDE BAR  
210274 - DRAIN PLUG, PLATED  
210282 - BALL BEARING  
210283 - BEARING  
210454 - BEARING  
210455 - O-RING (B-A)  
210456 - SNAP RING (B-A, EL)  
210457 - SNAP RING (B-A)  
210464 - O-RING (B-EL)  
210495 - BEARING SPACER  
210611 - MAGNET, INDOX 5  
210631 - STANDOFF, 10-32 HEX  
501068 - SCR, TRIGGER  
501202 - CAPACITOR, 25UF 350V.  
501322 - ZENER DIODE, ICTE-5  
504059 - CONNECTOR MS3108R-22-19S

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

510591 - BRACKET, CAPACITOR  
610163 - COVER, TRANSISTOR  
10-100001 - COLLAR  
10-100002 - CONTACT ASSY.  
10-12360 - CLIP  
10-13895 - FERRULE  
10-14047 - NUT  
10-342149 - SLEEVE  
10-349594-1 - SHIM, WASHER  
10-372618 - STRAP, SPECIAL  
10-372623 - INSULATOR  
10-59445 - GLAND, HIGH TENSION TERM.  
10-600204 - RECTIFIER BRIDGE  
10-600227 - SWITCH, OPTICAL  
10-85234 - BUSHING  
10-85410 - WASHER, COUNTER SUNK  
10-89424 - SLEEVE  
10-90242-1 - SPRING  
10-91693-73 - SCREW  
210265-PK - GASKET, REAR COVER,(10/PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

210275-PK - GASKET, NYLON, (10/PKG)  
210284-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)  
210612-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)  
210630-PK - STANDOFF, 1/4" 8-32 HEX(10/PKG)  
210637-1 - STANDOFF, 10-32  
210637-2 - STANDOFF, 10-32  
271110-2 - STATOR  
271117-2 - STATOR  
271603-2 - STATOR  
271606-2 - STATOR  
502065-PK - DECAL, (10/PKG)  
10A11H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A11HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10A53HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL  
10D55H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

10D55HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10E55H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10E55HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10H11H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10H11HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10P55H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10P55HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10T53H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10T53HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 10-CYL

10X00-0 - ALTRONIC III UNITS

12A11H-GL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A21H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A21H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A21HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A21HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A23H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A23H-J - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A23HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A23HT-J - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12A31H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

12A33H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33H-GN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-GN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A33HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A35H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12A35HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12B11H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12B11HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12B33H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12B33HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12C45HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12D35H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

12D35HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E11H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E11H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E11HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E23H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E23H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E23HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E23HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E33HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E53H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12E53HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12F33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12F33HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12G11H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12G11HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12G33H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12H35H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12H35H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12H35HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

12H35HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12J33H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12J33H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12J33HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12J33HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12K33H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12K33HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P21H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P21H-GO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P21HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P21HT-GO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P35H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12P35HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12T23H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12T23HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12T33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12T33HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12V33H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12V33HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

12V33HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

12Z21H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
12Z21HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 12-CYL  
16A31H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16B21H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16B21H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16B21HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16B21HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16C33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16C33H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16C33HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16F21H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16F21HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16G23H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16G23HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16G33H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16G33HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16J31H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16J31HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16K33H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16K33HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

16M21H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16P21H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16P21HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16P31H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16P31HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21H-J - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T21HT-J - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T31H-GN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16T31HT-GN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16U43H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16U43HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16V43HT-J-S2 - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL  
16W31HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 16-CYL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

2A19H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A29HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 2-CYL.

3A29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A29HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 3-CYL.

4A19H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4 CYL.

4A29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A29HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A39H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A39HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A49H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A49HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4F29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

4G29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 4-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

5A59H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 5-CYL.

5A59HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 5-CYL.

6A17H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A17HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-AO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-DVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-GL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29H-GVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-AO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

6A29HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-DVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL

6A29HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-GL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A29HT-GVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-EL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-EL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A39HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A49H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

6A49HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A69H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A69HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6B36HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6B36HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6B39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6C39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6F39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6F69H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6G25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6H15H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6H25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6H35H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6H35HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6P39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

6Z13H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 6-CYL.

7A37HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 7-CYL.

7A39H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 7-CYL.

7A39H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 7-CYL.

7A39HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 7-CYL.



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

7A39HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 7-CYL.

8A11H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A11H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A11H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A11HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A11HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A11HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23H-GO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23H-GVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-GO - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-GVN - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A23HT-J - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A25HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-GL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-GL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A29HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A37H-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A37HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

8A39H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A39H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A39H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A39HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A39HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A39HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8A45HT-J-S1 - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B13H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B13H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B13H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B13HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B13HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B25HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B29H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8B29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

8C25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8C25HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8E29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8E49H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8F25H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8F25HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8G29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8G49H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8H29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8L63H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8P29H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8P49H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8T25H-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

8T25HT-A - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 8-CYL.

9A37H-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A37HT-BEL - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A37HT-D - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A39H-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A39H-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A39HT-G - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

9A39HT-GV - ALTRONIC III UNIT, 9-CYL.

393011-1 - HARNESS

393011-2 - HARNESS

393012-12 - HARNESS

393012-3 - HARNESS

393012-8 - HARNESS

393013-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-10 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-11 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-13 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-14 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-15 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-17 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-3 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-4 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-5 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

393013-7 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

393013-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393013-9 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-10 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-11 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-3 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-4 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-5 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-7 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393014-9 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393018-1 - HARNESS  
393018-2 - HARNESS  
393020-1 - HARNESS  
393020-2 - HARNESS  
393021-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393021-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
393022-1 - HARNESS

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

393022-2 - HARNESS

393023-1 - HARNESS

393023-2 - HARNESS

593047-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 12"

593047-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 18"

593047-24 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"

593047-36 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"

593047-48 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

593047-72 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 72"

593049-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY

593049-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY

593049-3 - CABLE ASSEMBLY SALABLE

320003 - GEAR KIT 2:1

320004 - GEAR KIT 3:1

320005 - BEL HOUSING KIT

581606 - STARTING BOOSTER 12-24VDC

593042 - HARNESS (381601)

593045 - SHORTING PLUG

380400-3 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380400-5 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380400-5X - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380400-7 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380400-7X - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380400-9 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

380406-3 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380406-5 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380406-7 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380406-8 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380406-9 - ALTERNATOR SUB-ASSEMBLY

380801-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -G

380801-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -G

380801-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -G

380802-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -D

380802-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -D

380802-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -D

380803-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -A

380803-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -A

380803-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -A

380805-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GV

380805-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GV

380805-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GV

380806-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GL

380806-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GL

380806-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -GL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

380807-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -BEL

380807-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -BEL

380807-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -BEL

380808-2 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -J

380808-3 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -J

380808-5 - ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY -J

381601-1A - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381601-2A - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381601-3A - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-1 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-10 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-11 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-12 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-13 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-14 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-15 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-16 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-17 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-18 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-19 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-2 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-20 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-21 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-22 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-23 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-24 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-25 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

381610-26 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-27 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-28 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-3 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-4 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-5 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-6 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-7 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-8 - TIMING UNIT VS. RPM

381610-9 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

601275-S - MEM. CHIP, III-CPU SPEC.

310411 - FRONT ADJUSTABLE HOUSING

310474 - BACK COVER, 8-12 CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

310475 - BACK COVER, 4-6 CYL.  
310538 - BACK COVER "T", 8-12 CYL.  
310539 - BACK COVER "T", 4-6 CYL.  
310559 - BACK COVER, 16-CYL.  
310560 - BACK COVER "T", 16-CYL.  
351001 - PICKUP COIL ASSY, BLACK  
351002 - PICKUP COIL ASSY., WHITE  
351003 - PICKUP COIL ASSY, 16-CYL  
360401 - FRONT HOUSING W/BEARING  
360402 - SHAFT-ROTOR ASSEMBLY  
360404 - SHAFT-ROTOR ASSEMBLY "X"  
360405 - FRONT HSG. W/BRG (-BEL)  
360406 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12A  
360407 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6A  
360408 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 4F  
360409 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8C  
360418 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 4A  
360419 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8A  
360424 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 10A  
360428 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8G

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

360429 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8B  
360430 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6F  
360431 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8H  
360432 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8F  
360433 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12P  
360434 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8P  
360435 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12D  
360436 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 2H  
360438 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 16  
360439 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8E  
360442 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 7A  
360443 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8F  
360445 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6F  
360446 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6B  
360447 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6Z  
360448 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 4T  
360449 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8L  
360450 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 9A  
360451 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12J  
360452 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12C

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

360454 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 6H  
360455 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 8J  
360456 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12  
360457 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12  
360458 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 16  
360459 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -J  
360460 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12  
360461 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12U  
360462 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 10  
360463 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 12K  
360464 - OUTER PICKUP PLATE 10H  
360466 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -J  
362009 - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 7-PIN  
362011 - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 14-PIN  
362012 - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 14-PIN  
362013 - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 17-PIN  
370005 - TIMER ARM ASSEMBLY  
520007 - CAPACITOR, DUAL  
310355-12 - INTERMEDIATE HOUSING  
310418-2 - FLANGE, MACHINED

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

310418-3 - FLANGE, MACHINED  
350001-2 - PICKUP COIL PIN ASSEMBLY  
350001-3 - PICK-UP COIL PIN ASSEMBLY  
360401-F - FRONT HOUSING W/BEARING  
360403-1 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -A  
360403-2 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -G, GV  
360403-3 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -D  
360403-4 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -AO  
360403-5 - FLANGE W/OIL SEAL, -GO  
360465-1 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -A  
360465-2 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -G  
360465-3 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -D  
360465-4 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -AO  
360465-5 - FLANGE ASS'Y. -GO  
362008-1 - TIMING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY  
362008-1Z - TIMING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY  
362008-2 - TIMING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY  
362008-2Z - TIMING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY  
362013-Z - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 17-PIN  
370809-14 - TIMER ARM (381809-14HT)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

370809-3 - TIMER ARM (381809-3H)  
370809-5 - TIMER ARM (381809-5H)  
370809-7 - TIMER ARM (381809-7H)  
370812-2 - DUAL TIMER ARM ASSEMBLY  
3708XX-X - TIMER ARM ASSEMBLY  
381801-0H - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A29H)  
381801-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A19H)  
381801-14H - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A49H)  
381801-14HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A49HT)  
381801-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A29H)  
381801-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A29HT)  
381801-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (4F29H)  
381801-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (4G29H)  
381801-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A29H)  
381801-4HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A29HT)  
381801-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A39H)  
381801-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A39HT)  
381802-11H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A17H)  
381802-11HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A17HT)  
381802-14H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A49H)



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381802-14HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A49HT)

381802-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A39H)

381802-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A39HT)

381802-1HTZ - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A3)

381802-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A29H)

381802-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A29HT)

381802-2HTZ - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A2)

381802-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6B39H)

381802-3HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6B39HT)

381802-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6F39H)

381802-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6P39H)

381802-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6C39H)

381802-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6C39HT)

381802-7H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A69H)

381802-7HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A69HT)

381802-8H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6F69H)

381803-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8F25H)

381803-10HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8F25HT)

381803-114H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8P49H)

381803-11H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8P29H)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381803-124H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8E49H)  
381803-124HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8E49H)  
381803-12H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8E29H)  
381803-13H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A11H)  
381803-13HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A11HT)  
381803-14H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B13H)  
381803-14HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B13HT)  
381803-16H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8L63H)  
381803-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A29H)  
381803-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A29HT)  
381803-1S - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A27S)  
381803-1ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A27ST)  
381803-20H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8T25H)  
381803-20HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8T25HT)  
381803-21S - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A12XS)  
381803-21ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A12XST)  
381803-22H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B35H)  
381803-24H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A49H)  
381803-25HT-S1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A45HT)  
381803-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B29H)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381803-44H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8G49H)

381803-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8G29H)

381803-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A2xH)

381803-5HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A2xHT)

381803-5HZ - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A2)

381803-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B25H)

381803-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8B25HT)

381803-7H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8C25H)

381803-7HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8C25HT)

381803-8H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8H29H)

381803-9H - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A3xH)

381803-9HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (8A3xHT)

381804-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P35H)

381804-10HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P35HT)

381804-11H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P21H)

381804-11HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P21HT)

381804-11HTZ - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P2)

381804-11HZ - COVER ASSEMBLY (12P2)

381804-12H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12G11H)

381804-12HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12G11HT)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381804-14H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12K33H)  
381804-14HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12K33HT)  
381804-15H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12C11H)  
381804-16H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12V45H)  
381804-16HT-S2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (12V45HT)  
381804-18H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12F33H)  
381804-18HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12F33HT)  
381804-19H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12V33H)  
381804-19HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12V33HT)  
381804-20H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12C45H)  
381804-20HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12C45HT)  
381804-21H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A11H)  
381804-21S - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A11XS)  
381804-21ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A11XST)  
381804-22H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12G3)  
381804-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A2xH)  
381804-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A2xHT)  
381804-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A33H)  
381804-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A33HT)  
381804-6S - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A31S)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381804-6ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (12A31ST)

381804-7H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12D35H)

381804-7HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12D35HT)

381804-8H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12J33H)

381804-8HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12J33HT)

381804-9H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12H35H)

381804-9HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12H35HT)

381805-11H - COVER ASSEMBLY (5A17H)

381805-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (5A59H)

381805-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (5A59HT)

381806-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A11H)

381806-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A11HT)

381806-2S - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A11XS)

381806-2ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A11XST)

381806-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A53H)

381806-3HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A53HT)

381806-3S - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A51S)

381806-3ST - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A51ST)

381806-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10H11H)

381806-5HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10H11HT)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381807-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6H15H)  
381807-11HT-S1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A46HT)  
381807-12H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6G25H)  
381807-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A13H)  
381807-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6Z13H)  
381807-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6H25H)  
381807-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6B36H)  
381807-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6B36HT)  
381807-9H - COVER ASSEMBLY (6H35H)  
381807-9HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6H35HT)  
381809-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16K33H)  
381809-10HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16K33HT)  
381809-12H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16M21H)  
381809-12HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16M21HT)  
381809-13H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16F21H)  
381809-13HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16F21HT)  
381809-14HT-S2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (16V43HT)  
381809-15H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16W31H)  
381809-15HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16W31HT)  
381809-16H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16P31H)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381809-16HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16P31HT)

381809-17H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16P21H)

381809-17HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16P21HT)

381809-18H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16T31H)

381809-18HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16T31HT)

381809-19H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16U4)

381809-19HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16U4)

381809-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16A3)

381809-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16B21H)

381809-3HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16B21HT)

381809-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16T21H)

381809-5HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16T21HT)

381809-6H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16G23H)

381809-6HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16G23HT)

381809-7H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16G33H)

381809-7HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16G33HT)

381809-8H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16J31H)

381809-8HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16J31HT)

381809-9H - COVER ASSEMBLY (16C33H)

381809-9HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (16C33HT)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381810-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (7A3xH)  
381810-4HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (7A3xHT)  
381811-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (9A3xH)  
381811-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (9A3xHT)  
381812-10H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12T33H)  
381812-10HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12T33HT)  
381812-11H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E11H)  
381812-11HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E11HT)  
381812-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E33H)  
381812-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E33HT)  
381812-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E23H)  
381812-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E23HT)  
381812-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E53H)  
381812-3HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12E53HT)  
381812-51H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12B11H)  
381812-51HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12B11HT)  
381812-5H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12B33H)  
381812-5HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12B33HT)  
381812-7H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12N33H)  
381812-7HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12N33HT)



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

381812-8H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12Z21H)  
381812-8HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12Z21HT)  
381812-9H - COVER ASSEMBLY (12T23H)  
381812-9HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (12T23HT)  
381814-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10D55H)  
381814-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10A53HT)  
381814-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10E55H)  
381814-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10E55HT)  
381814-3H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10P55H)  
381814-3HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10P55HT)  
381814-4H - COVER ASSEMBLY (10T53H)  
381814-4HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (10T53HT)  
374002 - BOARD ASSY. (381501-X)  
373104H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 6-CYL.  
373104HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.  
373106H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 6-CYL.  
373106HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.  
373108H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 8-CYL.  
373108HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.  
373109H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 9-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

373109HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

373208H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 8-CYL.

373208HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

373212H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 12-CYL.

373212HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

373216H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 16-CYL.

373216HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

374001R - BOARD ASSY. EXCHANGE

374002R - BOARD ASSY. EXCHANGE

301314 - ZENER DIODE, 180V. 10W.

302127 - TIMING LABEL CAT 3606/08

302128 - TIMING LABEL CAT 3612/16

304102 - CONNECTOR, INT. FEMALE

304103 - CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, MALE

310371 - BEARING-SHAFT

310378 - SPACER, CUSTOM

310379 - TIMER MAGNET

310392 - GASKET, BACK COVER

310408 - WIRE GUIDE, 16-CYL.

310421 - STATOR SEAL BAND

310460 - DRIVE GEAR 4:1  
310461 - DRIVEN GEAR 4:1  
310466 - BEARING SPACER  
310473 - WIRE GUIDE  
310518 - DRIVE GEAR 1-1/2:1  
310519 - DRIVEN GEAR 1-1/2:1  
310579 - ENCLOSURE, III-CPU  
310584 - BRACE (900 SERIES)  
310588 - O-RING  
310589 - O-RING  
371006 - STATOR  
371600 - STATOR  
371601 - STATOR  
371602 - STATOR  
371604 - STATOR  
503207 - TAPE, TEFLON (108 FT.)  
504069 - CONNECTOR  
504071 - PIN, CIRCUIT BOARD  
504158 - CONNECTOR, 17-P, 90 DEG  
504159 - GROMMET 20-29S

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

510463 - OIL SEAL, TEFLON  
301208-2 - ZENER DIODE, 120V. 10W.  
301233-3 - ZENER DIODE, 150V. 10W.  
302093-PK - NAMEPLATE, BLANK,(10/PKG)  
302094-PK - LABEL, TIMING COVER(10/PKG)  
302106-PK - TIMING LABEL, (25/PKG)  
310365-PK - END COVER PLATE,(25/PKG)  
310414-PK - SHIELD, (10/PKG)  
310490-PK - GASKET, (10/PKG)  
501212-PK - WIRE GUIDE, (25/PKG)  
504072-PK - RECEPTACLE, (25/PKG)  
520010-2 - HDW. KIT, ALT. III BOARD  
520010-3 - HDW. KIT, ALT. III BOARD  
520010-4 - HDW. KIT, ALT. III BOARD  
520010-5 - HDW. KIT, ALT. III BOARD  
791950-16 - CPU-95 16-OUTPUT MODULE  
791950-16-SS - CPU-95 16-OUTPUT MODULE  
791950-18 - CPU-95 18-OUTPUT MODULE  
791950-20 - CPU-95 20-OUTPUT MODULE  
791950-8 - CPU-95 8-OUTPUT MODULE

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

791950-8-SS - CPU-95 8-OUTPUT MODULE

791952-18 - CPU-95 18-OUTPUT MODULE

791952-20 - CPU-95 20-OUTPUT MODULE

791953-20 - CPU-95 20-OUTPUT MODULE

791955-16 - CPU-95 16-OUTPUT MODULE

791956-16 - CPU-95 16-OUTPUT MODULE

791958-16 - CPU-95 VARISPARK, 16-OUT.

791958-16-SS - CPU-95 VARISPARK, 16-OUT.

791958-8 - CPU-95 VARISPARK, 8-OUT.

293023-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

293023-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

293023-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

293023-9 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

293023-9A - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

293026-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

293026-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

293026-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

293026-9 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

293026-9A - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

293027-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 144"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

293027-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 144"

293027-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 144"

293028-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 96"

293028-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 96"

293028-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 96"

293038-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

293038-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

293038-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED

593083-4 - HARNESS ASSY, DET

593083-6 - HARNESS ASSY, DET

593083-8 - HARNESS ASSY, DET

593084-4 - HARNESS ASSY, IGN

593084-6 - HARNESS ASSY, IGN

593084-8 - HARNESS ASSY, IGN

793012-12 - HARNESS

793012-16 - HARNESS

793012-18 - HARNESS

793012-6 - HARNESS

793012-8 - HARNESS

793012-8A - HARNESS

793012-9 - HARNESS  
793015-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793015-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793015-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793015-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793015-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793015-8A - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793022-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793022-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793022-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793022-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793022-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793022-8A - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793023-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793023-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793023-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793023-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793023-9 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793024-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793024-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793024-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793042-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 72"  
793081-1 - CABLE, TIMING CONTROL  
793081-2 - CABLE, TIMING CONTROL  
793081-3 - CABLE, TIMING CONTROL  
793083-1 - CABLE, DIGITAL INPUT  
793084-1 - CABLE, DISPLAY MODULE  
793084-2 - CABLE, DISPLAY MODULE  
793084-3 - CABLE, DISPLAY MODULE  
793098-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
793119-12 - HARNESS ASSY, DISN/CPU-90  
793121-12 - HARNESS ASSY, DISN/CPU-90  
791902-2 - CPU-95 DISPLAY MODULE, CPU-95C  
791909-1 - CPU-95 ENHANCED DISPLAY  
W601668 - W/EEPROM, STANDARD  
W601668-S - W/EEPROM, SPECIAL  
W601793 - W/EEPROM, PROGRAMMED  
W601795 - W/EEPROM, PROGRAMMED  
291116-1 - CPU-2000 16-OUTPUT MODULE  
291116-1-SS - CPU-2000 16-OUTPUT MODULE



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

291132-1 - CPU-2000 32-OUTPUT MODULE  
291132-1-SS - CPU-2000 32-OUTPUT MODULE  
291132-2 - CPU-2000 32 OUTPUT MODULE  
291132-2-SS - CPU-2000 32-OUTPUT MODULE  
291100-1 - CPU-2000 LOGIC MODULE  
291100-1-SS - CPU-2000 LOGIC MODULE  
291100-1S - CPU-2000 LOGIC MOD. SPEC.  
291100-1S-SS - CPU-2000 LOGIC MODULE  
293030-100 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 100 FT.  
293030-130 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 130 FT.  
293030-25 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 25 FT.  
293030-50 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 50 FT.  
293030-75 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 75 FT.  
293037-50 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 50 FT.  
291105-1 - CPU-2000 DIAGNOSTIC MOD.  
291105-1-SS - CPU-2000 DIAGNOSTIC MOD.  
291105-2 - CPU-2000 DIAGNOSTIC MOD.  
293031-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"  
293031-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"  
293031-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

293032-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 72"

293033-24 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 24"

293033-30 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30"

293033-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 48"

291410-1 - OUTPUT MODULE, CPU-XL

291400-1 - LOGIC MODULE, CPU-XL

291405-1 - DIAG.MODULE/J-BOX, CPU-XL

291003 - DELAY ELIMINATOR

601507 - MEMORY CHIP, II-CPU STD.

601582 - MEMORY CHIP, CPU-90 STD.

601668 - EEPROM, STD. (CPU-2000)

601771 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED

601793 - EEPROM, PROGR. (CPU-2000)

601795 - EEPROM, PROGR. (CPU-95)

601846 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED

601876 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED

280001-1 - KEYPAD ASSY (CPU-2000)

280601-1 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY.

280601-2 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY.

280601-3 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

280601-5 - DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSY.  
281550-2 - 24 VDC CONVERTER UNIT  
293024-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 60"  
293024-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 96"  
601507-A - MEMORY CHIP, II-CPU  
601507-M - MEMORY CHIP, II-CPU MS  
601507-S - MEMORY CHIP, II-CPU SPEC.  
601582-A - MEMORY CHIP, CPU-90  
601582-S - MEMORY CHIP, CPU-90 SPEC.  
601668-A - EEPROM (CPU-95/CPU-2000)  
601668-S - EEPROM, SPEC. (CPU-2000)  
601707-V2.0 - MEMORY CHIP, STANDARD  
601707-V2.0S1 - MEMORY CHIP, SPECIAL  
601707-V2.1 - MEMORY CHIP, STANDARD  
601707-V2.1S1 - MEMORY CHIP, SPECIAL  
601747-V2.0 - MICROPROCESSOR W/ MEMORY  
601747-V2.1 - MICROPROCESSOR W/ MEMORY  
601771-S1 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED  
601771-S2 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED  
601868-V2.0 - PROGRAMMED MICROPROCESSOR

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

601868-V2.1 - PROGRAMMED MICROPROCESSOR

620003-V2.1 - FIRMWARE KIT, MODBUS

620003-V2.1S1 - FIRMWARE KIT, SPECIAL,

720004-1 - ENCLOSURE (791902-1)

720004-1-SS - ENCLOSURE (791902-1)

790017-1 - GLAND PLATE ASSY, CPU-90

790018-1 - GLAND PLATE ASSY, CPU-90

791025-1 - TEST UNIT (II-CPU/CPU-90)

791911-1 - POWER SUPPLY, VARISPARK

793066-1 - HARNESS, CONTROL

CPU-IID.MEM - MEMORY PROGRAM SOFTWARE

W601868-V2.1 - FIRMWARE, INSTALLED

210621 - BACK COVER, CPU

210627 - ENCLOSURE, DC CONVERTER

662008 - RIBBON CABLE ASS'Y,

702901 - SHIELD BRD. ASSY (CPU-90)

270059-1 - ENCLOSURE ASSY (291100-1)

270059-SS - ENCLOSURE (291100-1-SS)

790019-1 - GLAND-PLATE ASSY

272002 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

272502 - LOGIC BOARD CPU "D"  
772044 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (TEM)  
772068 - SHIELD BOARD ASSY. (TEM)  
272002R - CIRC. BOARD ASSY EXCHANGE  
272006-1 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY, DISPLAY  
272006-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272006-1S - PCB ASSY, DISPLAY NO TEST  
272007-1 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY, LOGIC  
272007-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272008-1 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY, SHIELD  
272010-1 - PCB ASSY (DIAG. MODULE)  
272010-1R - PCB ASSY. (DIAGNOTIC MOD)  
272015-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272016-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272500-1 - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSEMBLY  
272500-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272500-2 - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSEMBLY  
272500-2R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
272502R - LOGIC BOARD CPU "D" EXCH.  
272502RA - LOGIC BOARD CPU "D" EXCH.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

272509-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272509-2R - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
272516-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272516-2A - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272516-2AR - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
272516-2R - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
272522-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272522-2A - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272522-2AR - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
272522-2R - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
272523-2 - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD ASSY.  
272523-2R - DISTRIBUTOR BOARD EXCH.  
281001-1 - CONVERTER BOARD ASSY.  
281001-1R - CONVERTER BOARD EXCH.  
281001-2 - CONVERTER BOARD ASSY.  
281002-16 - 16-OUTPUT BOARD ASSY.  
281002-16R - 16-OUTPUT BOARD EXCH.  
281002-32 - 32-OUTPUT BOARD ASSY.  
281002-32A - 32 OUTPUT BOARD ASSY, TOP  
281002-32R - 32-OUTPUT BOARD EXCH.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

772019-1 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY (CPU-90)  
772019-1R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772019-2 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY (CPU-90)  
772019-2R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772044R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY., EXCH.  
772056-1 - PCB ASS'Y. (791902-1)  
772056-1R - BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772056-1S - PCB ASS'Y. (791902-1S)  
772056-2 - BOARD ASSY (791902-2)  
772056-2R - BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772056-3 - BOARD ASSY, DISPLAY MOD.  
772056-4 - PCB ASS'Y. (791902-3)  
772056-5 - PCB ASS'Y. (791902-4)  
772059-1KT - LOGIC BOARD ASSY (CPU-95)  
772059-1RKT - LOGIC BRD. REPLACEMENT  
772059-3 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY  
772064-1 - SHIELD BRD. ASSY (CPU-95)  
772065-1 - COVER BRD. ASSY (CPU-95)  
772070-1 - SHIELD BRD. ASSY (CPU-95)  
772077-1 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

772077-1R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772088-1 - LOGIC BOARD ASS'Y. (TEM)  
772088-1R - LOGIC BOARD ASS'Y., EXCH.  
772116-1 - PCB ASSY., CPU-95 E.D.  
772118-1 - PCB ASSY., LOGIC, CPU-95  
772118-1R - EXCHANGE BOARD, LOGIC  
781041-16 - DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSY.  
781041-16R - DISTRIBUTION BOARD EXCH.  
781043-16 - DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSY.  
781043-16A - DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSY.  
781043-16AR - DISTRIBUTION BOARD EXCH.  
781043-16R - DISTRIBUTION BOARD EXCH.  
781043-18 - DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSY.  
781043-18R - DISTRIBUTION BOARD EXCH.  
781045-16 - POWER BOARD ASSY. (TEM)  
781045-16R - POWER BOARD ASSY., EXCH.  
781059-16 - POWER BOARD ASSY, 16-OUT.  
781059-16R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781059-16Z - POWER BOARD ASSY, 16-OUT.  
781059-18 - POWER BOARD ASSY, 18-OUT.



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

781059-18R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781059-8 - POWER BD. ASSY, 8-OUTPUT

781067-18 - POWER BOARD ASSY, 18-OUT.

781067-18R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781067-20 - POWER BOARD ASSY, 20-OUT.

781073-16 - PCB FINAL ASSY, POWER

781081-20 - POWER BOARD ASSY. (TEM)

781081-20R - POWER BOARD ASSY., EXCH.

781084-16 - POWER BOARD ASSY, 16-OUT.

781084-16R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

202010 - PCB, SHIELD (CPU-2000,

204014 - SOCKET, 12-POS., GREEN

204015 - SOCKET, 6-POSITION, BLACK

204016 - SOCKET, 5-POSITION, GREEN

210001 - ENCLOSURE (CPU-2000)

210004 - ENCLOSURE, CPU-2000 DIAG.

210622 - PLATE, BOTTOM

210624 - ENCLOSURE (II-CPU)

210635 - ENCLOSURE, 32-OUTPUT CPU

504262 - CONNECTOR, 5-PIN

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

504367 - ENC CAP, 8MM, MS  
601347 - TRANSISTOR, RFM3N45  
601843 - MICROPROCESSOR W/MEMORY  
601889 - FUSE, MINI 30 AMP  
604162 - TERMINAL BLOCK, 10-PIN  
610530 - INSULATOR - SIL-PAD  
610631 - INVERTED PLUG, 6-POSITION  
610662 - STANDOFF, 5/16 HEX M/F  
610674 - GASKET, ENCLOSURE LID  
610676 - STANDOFF, 5/16" HEX 10-32  
710015 - STANDOFF, 10-32 HEX 1/4"  
710059 - ENCLOSURE (CPU-90)  
710121 - ENCLOSURE, CPU-95 IGN.  
710124 - KEYPAD, DISPLAY MOD.  
710125 - GASKET, CPU-95 DISPLAY  
710166 - ENCLOSURE, C.I.S.  
710168 - GASKET, LID (CIS)  
202011A - NAMEPLATE (CPU-2000)  
202017A - LABEL, S/N (CPU-2000)  
202022A - NAMEPLATE (CPU-2000)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

202113A - NAMEPLATE (II-CPU)  
210002-SS - ENCLOSURE CPU-2000 OUTPUT  
210004-SS - ENCLOSURE, CPU-2000 DIAG.  
210622SS - CPU BOTTOM PLATE  
210625-PK - GASKET, (10/PKG)  
601780-16 - MICROPROCESSOR W/MEMORY  
601780-18 - MICROPROCESSOR W/MEMORY  
601825-18 - MICROPROCESSOR W/MEMORY  
601871-PK - FUSE, 15 AMP, (10/PKG)  
702025A - LABEL, CPU-90  
702120A - LABEL, REPLACEMENT  
710059-SS - ENCLOSURE, SS (CPU-90)  
710121-SS - ENCLOSURE, CPU-95  
720011-1 - HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT  
720011-2 - HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT  
720011-3 - HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT  
772095-1 - PCB ASS'Y. (791908-1)  
1A18-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.  
1A18T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.  
1A28-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.

1A28H-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.

1A28H-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.

1A28H-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.

1A28HT-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 1-CYL.

2A14-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14-AWP - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14T-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14T-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A14T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A18H-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A18HT-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A25-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A25-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A25T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28H-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28H-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28HT-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A28T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 2-CYL.

2A64-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

2A64T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

3A14-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A14-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A14-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A14T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A14T-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A14T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A25-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A25T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A35-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A35T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-AM - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-AWP - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 3-CYL.

3A64T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A64T-AM - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A64T-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A64T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

3A64T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

4A24-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24T-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24T-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A24T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

4A34-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A34-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A34T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

4A34T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 4-CYL.

5A24-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 5-CYL.

5A24T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 5-CYL.

6A24-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24-DC - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24T-D - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A24T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34-AM - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34-GVC - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

6A34-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34T-A - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34T-AM - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34T-AW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34T-GV - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

6A34T-GVW - ALTRONIC V UNIT, 6-CYL.

593041-1 - HARNESS

593041-2 - HARNESS

593041-3 - HARNESS

593044-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 12"

593044-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 18"

593044-24 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"

593044-36 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"

593044-48 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"

593046-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 12"

593046-18 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 18"

593046-24 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"

593046-36 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"

520009 - COUPLING KIT

593051 - SHORTING PLUG



581603-1 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

581603-2 - ELECTRONIC TIMING UNIT

410063 - BEARING-SHAFT

510654 - BEARING-SHAFT

562001 - TIMING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

570008 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 2A

570009 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 3A

570010 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 3A

570011 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 2A

570012 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 1A

570015 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 1A

570020 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 4A

570021 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 5A

570022 - PLATE-BUSHING ASSEMBLY 6A

570025 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 4A

570026 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 5A

570027 - PLATE-CORE ASSEMBLY 6A

570401 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 1A

570402 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 2A

570403 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 3A

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

570404 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 4A

570405 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 5A

570406 - PICK-UP PLATE ASSEMBLY 6A

551002-1 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY

551002-2 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY

551002-3 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY

551002-4 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY

551002-5 - PICKUP COIL ASSEMBLY

560004-1 - FRONT HOUSING

560004-2 - FRONT HOUSING

560004-3 - FRONT HOUSING

560004-5 - FRONT HOUSING

560004-6 - FRONT HOUSING

570005-1 - BACK COVER W/BEARING

570017-1 - DRIVEN GEAR ASSEMBLY 1:1

570017-2 - DRIVEN GEAR ASSEMBLY 2:1

570017-3 - DRIVEN GEAR ASSEMBLY 3:1

570017-6 - DRIVEN GEAR ASSY 1.5:1

570028-1 - BACK COVER W/BEARING

570029-1 - BACK COVER W/BEARING

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

570029-2 - BACK COVER W/BEARING  
581401-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (1A18)  
581401-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (1A18T)  
581401-2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (1A28)  
581401-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (1A28H)  
581401-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (1A28HT)  
581402-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A28)  
581402-1E - COVER EXCHANGE KIT  
581402-1ET - COVER EXCHANGE KIT, T  
581402-1H - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A28H)  
581402-1HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A28HT)  
581402-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A28T)  
581402-2H - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A18H)  
581402-2HT - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A18HT)  
581404-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A14)  
581404-1E - COVER EXCHANGE KIT  
581404-1ET - COVER EXCHANGE KIT, T  
581404-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A14T)  
581404-2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A64)  
581404-2T - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A64T)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

581404-3 - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A25)  
581404-3T - COVER ASSEMBLY (2A25T)  
581405-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (5A24)  
581405-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (5A24T)  
581406-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A64)  
581406-1E - COVER EXCHANGE KIT  
581406-1ET - COVER EXCHANGE KIT, T  
581406-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A64T)  
581406-2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A14)  
581406-2E - COVER EXCHANGE KIT  
581406-2ET - COVER EXCHANGE KIT, T  
581406-2T - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A14T)  
581406-3 - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A35)  
581406-3T - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A35T)  
581406-4 - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A25)  
581406-4T - COVER ASSEMBLY (3A25T)  
581407-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A24)  
581407-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A24T)  
581407-2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A34)  
581407-2T - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A34T)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

581407-2ZT - COVER ASSEMBLY (4A34ZT)

581408-1 - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A34)

581408-1T - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A34T)

581408-1Z - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A34Z)

581408-1ZT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A34ZT)

581408-2 - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A24)

581408-2T - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A24T)

581408-2Z - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A24Z)

581408-2ZT - COVER ASSEMBLY (6A24ZT)

572612-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 2-OUT.

572612H-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 2-OUT.

572612HR-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

572612R-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

572613-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 3-OUT.

572613R-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

572614-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 4-OUT.

572614-Z - CIRCUIT BRD. ASSY. 4-OUT.

572614R-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

572616-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT 6-OUT.

572616-Z - CIRCUIT BRD. ASSY. 6-OUT.

572616R-KT - CIRCUIT BRD. KIT EXCH.

410033 - DRIVEN GEAR 2:1

410034 - DRIVEN GEAR 3:1

410038 - STATOR SPACER

410039 - GASKET, REAR COVER

410045 - SLEEVE

410058 - BALL BEARING

502134 - NAMEPLATE

510597 - SPACER, 1/4"ODx.140"IDx

510625 - GEAR 1:1

510627 - SPACER, CUSTOM

510651 - SPACER, CUSTOM

510660 - DRIVEN SHAFT (ALTRONIC V)

510764 - VENT, BREATHER

571003 - STATOR, ALT V

610117 - SNAP RING

502142-PK - LABEL, TIMING (25/PKG)

502168-PK - NAMEPLATE, BLANK (25/PKG)

520010-1 - HDW. KIT, ALT. V BOARD

791014-3 - PM1 MODULE, 3-OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

791014-4 - PM1 MODULE, 4-OUTPUT  
791014-6 - PM1 MODULE, 6-OUTPUT  
791014-8 - PM1 MODULE, 8-OUTPUT  
791014-8A - PM1 MODULE, 8-OUTPUT  
791014-8B - PM1 MODULE, 8-OUTPUT  
793051-1 - HARNESS, INPUT (PM1)  
793047 - EXTENSION CABLE, MPU  
593090-120 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, PWR/COMM  
593090-48 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, PWR/COMM  
593090-60 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, PWR/COMM  
593090-72 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, PWR/COMM  
781097-12 - PCB FINAL ASSY, CD200D  
781097-12R - PCB FINAL ASSY, CD200D  
781097-16R - PCB FINAL ASSY, CD200D  
781097-8R - PCB FINAL ASSY, CD200D  
791031-1 - TEST UNIT, PM1  
793047-2 - EXTENSION CABLE, MPU  
793052-1 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793054-1 - CABLE ASSY, 5/8"-18  
710165 - MOUNTING PLATE, PLATED

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

691745-1 - POWER MANAGEMENT MODULE

604425 - CONNECTOR, DIN RAIL BUS

604427 - CONNECTOR, MINI, COMBICON

791806-150M - DISN 801M UNIT, 6-OUTPUT

791808-050M - DISN 801M UNIT, 8-OUTPUT

791808-100C - DISN 800 UNIT, 8-OUTPUT

791812-050M - DISN 801M UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791812-100C - DISN 800 UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791812-151C - DISN 801 UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791812-250M - DISN 801M UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791812-251C - DISN 801 UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791812-252M - DISN 801M UNIT, 12-OUTPUT

791816-056C - DISN 801 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

791816-100C - DISN 800 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

791816-101C - DISN 800 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

791816-102C - DISN 800 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

791816-104C - DISN 800 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

791816-451C - DISN 801 UNIT, 16-OUTPUT

793004-3 - HARNESS, 72"

793004-4 - HARNESS, 72"



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793004-6 - HARNESS, 72"  
793004-8 - HARNESS, 72"  
793006-3 - HARNESS, 180"  
793006-4 - HARNESS, 180"  
793006-6 - HARNESS, 180"  
793006-8 - HARNESS, 180"  
793008-4 - HARNESS, 180"  
793008-6 - HARNESS, 180"  
793008-8 - HARNESS, 180"  
793010-6 - HARNESS, 180"  
793014-4 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
793014-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
793014-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED  
793021-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793021-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 84"  
793043-6 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793043-8 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 48"  
793045-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"  
793045-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"  
793046-12 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793046-12A - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"  
793046-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 24"  
793053-16 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 36"  
793060-1 - HARNESS (FLXIBLE)  
793062-12 - HARNESS, 240"  
793062-16 - HARNESS, 240"  
793065-12 - OUTPUT HARNESS, 180"  
793065-6 - OUTPUT HARNESS, 180"  
793065-8 - OUTPUT HARNESS, 180"  
793068-8 - HARNESS, 10-PIN  
793069-18 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793069-8 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793069-8A - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793069-8B - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793070-18 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793070-8 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793070-8A - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793070-8B - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, 19-PIN  
793087-16 - SHIELDED HARNESS ASSEMBLY  
793094-1 - HARNESS, INPUT (DISN801M)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793094-2 - HARNESS, INPUT (DISN801M)  
793094-3 - HARNESS, INPUT (DISN801M)  
791010-3 - CD1 UNIT, 3-OUTPUT  
791010-4 - CD1 UNIT, 4-OUTPUT  
791010-6 - CD1 UNIT, 6-OUTPUT  
791010-8 - CD1 UNIT, 8-OUTPUT  
791013-6 - CD1 UNIT, 6-OUTPUT  
791070-12 - CD200 UNIT, 12-OUTPUT  
791070-6 - CD200 UNIT, 6-OUTPUT  
791070-8 - CD200 UNIT, 8-OUTPUT  
791080-6 - CD200 UNIT, 6-OUTPUT  
791080-8 - CD200 UNIT, 8-OUTPUT  
791090-12 - CD200D UNIT, 12-OUTPUT  
791090-16 - CD200D UNIT, 16-OUTPUT  
791090-8 - CD200D UNIT, 8-OUTPUT  
791170-12 - CD200EVS  
791170-12H - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT  
791170-12S - CD200EVS W/SWITCH  
791170-12SH - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT W/SWITCH  
791170-6 - CD200EVS

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

791170-6H - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT

791170-6S - CD200EVS W/SWITCH

791170-6SH - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT W/SWITCH

791170-8 - CD200EVS

791170-8H - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT

791170-8S - CD200EVS W/SWITCH

791170-8SH - CD200EVS, HIGH OUTPUT W/SWITCH

CD100 - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 1-6 CYLS.

CD100-2 - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 1-6 CYLS.

CD100A - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 1-8 CYLS.

CD100A-2 - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 1-8 CYLS.

CD100B - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 3-6 CYLS.

CD100B-2 - CD1 KIT, UNIV. 3-6 CYLS.

593300-1 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y., SHLD

593300-2 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y., SHLD

593302-2 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y., SHLD

593303-1 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y., SHLD

593304-1 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y., SHLD

593305-1 - PRIMARY RAIL ASS'Y.

793035-1 - HARNESS, CD1

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793035-2 - HARNESS, CD1  
793039-1 - HARNESS, CD1  
793048-6 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793048-8 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793049-1 - HARNESS, PM1  
793088-6 - HARNESS, OUTPUT (CD1)  
793088-8 - HARNESS, OUTPUT (CD1)  
793090-6 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793090-8 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793097-1 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793099-1 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
793099-2 - HARNESS, OUTPUT  
791038-3 - HALL EFFECT PICKUP, 12MM  
791039-1 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 1.75"  
791039-2 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 2.50"  
791050-1 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 1.75"  
791050-2 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 2.50"  
791050-4 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 4.50"  
791050-6 - HALL-EFFECT PICKUP, 6.00"  
790021 - MAGNET DISC (12+1)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

790022 - MAGNET DISC (8+1)  
790107 - TIMING DISC ASSY (1)  
790141 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790142 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (8+1)  
790143 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (8+1)  
790144 - MAGNET DISC, 4.00" (6+1)  
790145 - MAGNET DISC, 100MM (6+1)  
790147 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790149 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (5+1)  
790150 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (8+1)  
790151 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (12+1)  
790154 - MAGNET DISC, 175MM (12+1)  
790156 - MAGNET DISC, 250MM (8+1)  
790157 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790159 - MAGNET DISC, 4.00" (4+1)  
790161 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (12+1)  
790162 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (8+1)  
790163 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790164 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790165 - MAGNET DISC, 3.40" (6+1)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

790166 - MAGNET DISC, 3.40" (8+1)  
790167 - TRIGGER DISC, 100MM (6+1)  
790168 - TRIGGER DISC, 150MM (6+1)  
790169 - TIMING DISC (6+1)  
790170 - TIMING DISC (6+1)  
790171 - TRIGGER DISC (6+1)  
790172 - MAGNET DISC, 3.40" (6+1)  
790102-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (2+1)  
790103-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (3+1)  
790104-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (4+1)  
790105-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (5+1)  
790106-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (6+1)  
790106-2 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (6+1)  
790108-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (8+1)  
790108-1A - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (8+1)  
790112-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (2+1)  
790113-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (3+1)  
790114-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (4+1)  
790115-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (5+1)  
790116-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

790116-2 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790116-3 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790118-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (8+1)  
790118-1A - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (8+1)  
790120-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (10+1)  
790122-1 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (12+1)  
790122-2 - MAGNET DISC, 7.45" (12+1)  
790130-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (10+1)  
790132-1 - MAGNET DISC, 5.00" (12+1)  
790302-1 - TRIGGER DISC, 7.45" (2+1)  
790303-1 - TRIGGER DISC, 7.45" (3+1)  
790314-1 - TRIGGER DISC, 5.00" (4+1)  
790316-1 - TRIGGER DISC, 5.00" (6+1)  
790318-1 - TRIGGER DISC, 5.00" (8+1)  
793007-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 36"  
793007-2 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 60"  
793007-3 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 100"  
793007-4 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 80"  
793007-5 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 120"  
793007-6 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 140"



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793007-7 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 180"  
793007-8 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 240"  
793011-4 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 80"  
793011-5 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 120"  
793013-1 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 48"  
793016-2 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-4 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-5 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-6 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-7 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-8 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793016-9 - CABLE ASSY, DUAL PICKUP  
793028-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY 96", MPU  
793028-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY 192", MPU  
793036-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, MPU 36"  
793036-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, MPU 60"  
793036-3 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, MPU 100"  
793036-4 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, MPU 80"  
793036-5 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, MPU 120"  
793038-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 36"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793038-2 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 60"  
793038-3 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 100"  
793038-4 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 80"  
793038-5 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 120"  
793040-5 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 2 UN.  
793056-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 15"  
793056-2 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 60"  
793056-3 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP  
793059-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP  
793064-1 - INPUT HARNESS, 72"  
793064-2 - INPUT HARNESS, 140"  
793071-1 - HARNESS, 6-PIN  
793073-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 80"  
793076-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 72"  
793076-2 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 140"  
793076-3 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP 180"  
793086-1 - CABLE ASSY, PICKUP SENSOR  
793020-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, CONTROL  
793030-2 - CABLE ASSY 192", SENSORS  
793041-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, CONTROL

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793041-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, CONTROL  
793044-12 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 12"  
793044-18 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 18"  
793044-24 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 24"  
793044-36 - CABLE ASSY, SHIELDED 36"  
793055-1 - CABLE ASSY, CONTROL  
793061-1 - CABLE ASSY, CONTROL  
793063-1 - CONTROL CABLE, 80"  
793063-2 - CONTROL CABLE, 120"  
793072-1 - CONTROL CABLE, 80"  
793075-1 - CABLE, CONTROL 80"  
793075-2 - CABLE, CONTROL 120"  
793050-1 - HARNESS, INPUT  
793050-2 - HARNESS, INPUT  
793091-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED INPUT  
793091-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED INPUT  
793092-1 - HARNESS, UNSHIELDED INPUT  
793095-1 - HARNESS, INPUT (CD200)  
793095-2 - HARNESS, INPUT (CD200)  
793095-3 - HARNESS, INPUT (CD200)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

793095-4 - HARNESS, INPUT (CD200)  
793095-5 - HARNESS, INPUT (CD200)  
793096-1 - HARNESS, SHIELDED INPUT  
793096-2 - HARNESS, SHIELDED INPUT  
793103-1 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT SHLD.  
793104-1 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT SHLD.  
793105-2 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793105-3 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793105-4 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793105-5 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793105-6 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793105-7 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793106-2 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793106-3 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793106-4 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793106-5 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793106-6 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793106-7 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, MPU  
793120-1 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE  
793122-1 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT, HE

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

601475 - MEMORY CHIP, DISN STD.

790005 - ADAPTER ASSY, MAG. DISC

791501 - TEST UNIT (D.I.S.)

791022-1 - TEST UNIT (D.I.S./DISN)

791500-1 - TEST UNIT (D.I.S.)

772022-1A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN

772022-1B - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772022-1C - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772022-1J - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN

772022-2A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN

772022-3A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772022-4J - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN

772022-5A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772026-1 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772026-1R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

772026-2 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

772026-2R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

772026-3 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN

772026-3R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

772027-2 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

772027-2A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
772027-3C - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN  
772037-1A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN  
772037-1AR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772037-1B - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN  
772037-1BR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772037-1C - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN  
772037-1CR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772046-1R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772049-1A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, DISN  
772049-1AR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772053-2A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (801C)  
772053-2AR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772060-2A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (800C)  
772060-2AR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772060-2B - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (800C)  
772060-2BR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772060-2C - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (800C)  
772060-2CR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY., EXCH.  
772063-1A - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (801M)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

772063-1AR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
772063-1B - LOGIC BOARD ASSY. (801M)  
772063-1BR - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-11 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-11H - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-11HR - POWER BOARD ASSY., D.I.S.  
781011-11R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-21 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-21H - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-21R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-31 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-31R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-32 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-32R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-33 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-33H - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-33R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-34 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.  
781011-34R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
781011-41 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

781011-41R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781011-42 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781011-42H - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781011-42R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781011-51H - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781011-61 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781011-61R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-1A - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-1AR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-1B - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-1BR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-1C - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-1CR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-1D - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-2A - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-2AR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-3A - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-3AH - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-3AR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-3B - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

781015-3BR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-41 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-41H - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-41R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781015-42 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781015-42R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781023-1 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781023-11 - POWER BOARD ASSY, D.I.S.

781028-1A - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781039-1 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781039-1R - POWER BOARD EXCHANGE

781063-12 - POWER BOARD ASSY. (801M)

781063-12R - POWER BOARD, EXCHANGE

781063-6 - POWER BOARD ASSY. (801M)

781063-8 - POWER BOARD ASSY. (801M)

781065-12 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781065-12R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781065-16 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781065-16H - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781065-16HR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

781065-16R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781066-12 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781066-12R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781066-16 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781066-16H - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781066-16HR - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781066-16R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

781066-8 - POWER BOARD ASSY, DISN

781066-8R - POWER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

601867 - FUSE, 30 AMP

702053 - LABEL, SW. (DISN 800/801)

702062 - LABEL, WARNING

702103 - PCB, LOGIC SHIELD (DISN

710055 - CAN, 6-8 OUTPUT UNIT

710072 - CAN (DISN 801)

710119 - GASKET, BOTTOM PLATE

710122 - HOUSING (DISN 800C)

710128 - HOUSING (DISN 801C)

710129 - HOUSING (DISN 800C)

710158 - HEX NUT, SWITCH

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

620008 - STEPPER MOTOR KIT,  
620009 - O-RING KIT, FUEL CONTROL  
620019-1 - O-RING KIT, 1" FCV  
691103-1 - ACCESSORIES KIT, EPC-100  
691103-2 - ACCESSORIES KIT, EPC-100  
691153-1 - ACCESSORIES KIT, EPC-150  
691153-2 - ACCESSORIES KIT, EPC-150  
691305-1 - ACCESS. KIT, 25', EPC-50  
691305-2 - ACCESS. KIT, 50', EPC-50  
691310-1 - ACCESS. KIT, 25', EPC-100  
691315-1 - ACCESS. KIT, 25', EPC-150  
691315-2 - ACCESS. KIT, 50', EPC-150  
EPC-101 - AIR-FUEL RATIO KIT  
EPC-102 - AIR-FUEL RATIO KIT  
EPC-100E - AFR CONTROLLER, ENHANCED  
EPC-110-1 - AFR CONTROLLER, 1-CHANNEL  
EPC-110-2 - AFR CONTROLLER, 2-CHANNEL  
EPC-120-1 - AFR CONTROLLER, 1-CHANNEL  
EPC-120-2 - AFR CONTROLLER, 2-CHANNEL  
EPC-150 - AIR-FUEL RATIO CONTROLLER

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

EPC-50-1 - AFR CONTROLLER, 1-CHANNEL

690153-1 - 3/4" FUEL CONTROL VALVE

690154-1 - CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY

690154-2 - CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY

690154-3 - CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY

690154-4 - CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY

690154-5 - CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY

690185-KT - CONTROL VALVE ASSY. KIT

690210-1 - FUEL CONTROL VALVE 1"

690220-1 - FUEL CONTROL VALVE 2"

690225-1 - FUEL CONTROL VALVE 2-1/2"

690230-1 - FUEL CONTROL VALVE 3"

693005-1 - CABLE ASSY, VALVE 25 FT.

693005-2 - CABLE ASSY, VALVE 50 FT.

693006-1 - CABLE ASSY, SENSOR 25 FT.

693006-2 - CABLE ASSY, SENSOR 50 FT.

693007-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, PANEL

693009-1 - CABLE ASSY, SENSOR ADAPT

693009-2 - CABLE ASSY, SENSOR ADAPT

693013-1 - CABLE ASSY, VALVE, 30'

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

693013-2 - CABLE ASSY, VALVE, 100'  
693155-40 - HARNESS ASSY, O2 SENSOR  
610621 - SENSOR, O2  
610813 - OXYGEN SENSOR, LEAN BURN  
691207-1 - SENSOR CONVERTER  
691043 - TRANSDUCER, P-V, 0-100PSI  
691044 - TRANSDUCER, I-P, 3-15 PSI  
691050 - TRANSDUCER, P-V, 0-50 PSI  
691051 - TRANSDUCER, P-V, 0-25 PSI  
691052 - TRANSDUCER, I-P, 3-27 PSI  
603179 - HARDWARE PACK (EPC-100)  
603202 - CONNECTOR KIT (610621)  
670040 - ENCLOSURE ASSY. (EPC-100)  
670040-2 - ENCLOSURE ASSY. (EPC-150)  
670040-3 - ENCLOSURE ASSY. (EPC-120)  
670053-1 - ENCLOSURE ASSY, EPC-110-1  
670053-2 - ENCLOSURE ASSY, EPC-110-2  
680003-1 - STEPPER MTR/PISTON ASSY.  
680003-1R - MTR./PISTON ASSY., EXCH.  
680003-2 - STEPPER MTR/PISTON ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

680003-2R - MTR./PISTON ASSY., EXCH.  
680003-3 - STEPPER MTR/PISTON ASSY.  
680003-4 - STEPPER MTR/PISTON ASSY.  
680004-1 - KEYPAD ASSY (EPC-200)  
680005-1 - KEYPAD ASSY (EPC-100)  
680005-2 - KEYPAD ASSY (EPC-150)  
680005-3 - KEYPAD ASSY. (CAT AFC)  
680005-4 - KEYPAD ASSY. (EPC-120)  
680006-1 - KEYPAD ASSEMBLY (CAT-AFC)  
680008-1 - CONTROL/THROTTLE HOUSING  
680009-1 - VALVE POSITION INDICATOR  
680014-1 - STEPPER MOTOR/PISTON ASSY  
680014-1R - MTR./PISTON ASSY., EXCH.  
681064-2 - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681064-2R - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672123 - PCB ASSY, INPUT (EPC-100)  
672124 - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY.  
672125 - LOGIC BOARD ASSY.  
681051 - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681052 - STEPPER BOARD ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

672123R - INPUT BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672124-2 - DISPLAY BOARD ASSEMBLY  
672124-3 - DISPLAY BOARD ASSEMBLY  
672124-3R - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672124-4 - EPC-110 DISPLAY BOARD  
672124-4R - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672124E - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY.  
672124ER - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672124R - DISPLAY BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672125R - LOGIC BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
672160-1 - PCB ASSY., SINGLE  
672160-1R - PCB ASSY., EXCHANGE  
672160-2 - PCB ASSY., DUAL  
672160-2R - PCB ASSY., EXCHANGE  
672163-1 - PCB ASSY., LOGIC  
672163-1R - PCB ASSY., LOGIC, EXCH.  
672188-1 - PCB ASSY, SENSOR ADAPTER  
672188-1R - EXCH.BOARD, SESNOR ADAPT  
681051R - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
681052R - STEPPER BOARD ASSY, EXCH.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

681064-1 - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681064-1E - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681064-1ER - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
681064-1R - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
681072-1 - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681072-1R - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH.  
681072-2 - CONTROL BOARD ASSY.  
681072-2R - CONTROL BOARD ASSY, EXCH  
681073-1 - EPC-110-1 PCB ASSY  
681079-1 - SUB-ASSY, CAT AFC/NOX  
681079-1R - SUB-ASSY, CAT AFC/NOX  
681105-1 - PCB FINAL ASSY, MAIN CARD  
601629 - FUSE, 15 AMP (EPC-100)  
601974 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO  
610216 - KEYPAD ASSEMBLY (EPC-200)  
610609 - COVER PLATE, VALVE  
610627 - RIBBON CABLE ASSY  
610651 - VALVE BODY HOUSING  
610910 - COVER, CONTROL  
610918 - SLIDER, STEPPER MOTOR



610920 - MAGNET HOLDER  
601471-EPC1 - EPROM, EPC #1  
601471-EPC2 - EPROM, EPC #2  
602283-1 - FRAME (EPC-200)  
602283-2 - FRAME (ETS)  
602283-3 - FRAME (EPC-100)  
602587-1 - LABEL, OPEN/CLOSE  
610891-1 - PISTON, 1.945" LG.  
610891-2 - PISTON, 2.115" LG.  
610891-3 - PISTON, 1.725" LG.  
611013-1 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO  
611037-1 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO  
611038-1 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO  
670049-1 - THROTTLE PLATE HOUSING  
670050-1 - SHAFT LEVER ASSY, 3" FUEL  
691306-KT - EPC-50 ENHANCED ADAPT KIT  
691754-1 - EXPANSION I/O MODULE  
AGV5-1A - GAS FUEL VALVE  
AGV5-2A - GAS FUEL VALVE  
820020 - REPAIR KIT (AGV5)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

820021 - TRANSDUCER KIT,  
820022 - TRANSDUCER KIT, UPDATE  
893004 - MS CONNECTOR ASSY. (AGV5)  
W893004 - MS CONNECTOR, AT FACTORY  
50301018 - MAGNET ASSEMBLY, AGV5  
50301078 - POPPET SHAFT ASSEMBLY  
50303018 - CONTROL HOUSING ASSEMBLY  
50303036 - COVER, CONTROL  
881002-KT - FIELD RETROFIT KIT  
881002R-KT - FIELD RETROFIT KIT-EXCH.  
810023 - DIAPHRAGM  
810026 - PLUG, HEX 3/8 NPT  
810037 - O-RING  
810042 - O-RING  
801005-PK - SNAP RING, 1.528 OD, (10/PKG)  
801006-PK - SCREW, SOCKET CAP, (10 / PKG)  
801010-PK - SCREW, BUTTON HD PHILLIPS (10 / PKG)  
801011-PK - SCREW, SOCKET CAP, (10 / PKG)  
801014-PK - BOLT, CAP-SCREW, (10 / PKG)  
801018-PK - SCREW, BUTTON HD ALLEN, (10 / PKG)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

810024-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)  
810027-PK - O-RING, VITON, (10/PKG)  
810031-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)  
GOV10EP-10A - GOVERNOR W/4-BOLT FLANGE  
GOV10EP-20A - GOVERNOR W/8-BOLT FLANGE  
GOV50EP-10A - GOVERNOR W/4-BOLT FLANGE  
891002-1 - GOV DISPLAY MODULE  
891002-1R - GOV DISPLAY MODULE-EXCH.  
793093-18 - UNSHIELDED HARNESS,  
809001 - FUEL FLOW OPTION, FIELD  
820001 - EXTERNAL FILTER KIT  
820003 - FILTER BYPASS KIT  
820004 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER KIT  
820005 - dP TRANSDUCER KIT  
820006 - POPPET VALVE REPAIR KIT  
893003 - MS CONNECTOR ASSY. (GOV)  
891001-1 - RS-232/485 ADAPTER W/CBL  
893002-6 - CABLE, SUPPRESSOR BRD. 6'  
TS-100 - TRANSIENT SUPPRESSOR BRD  
W809001 - FUEL FLOW OPTION, FACTORY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

W893003 - MS CONNECTOR, AT FACTORY

810109 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER ASSY.

820002 - VALVE REPAIR KIT (GOV)

880002 - POPPET VALVE ASSEMBLY

50104068 - MAGNET ASSY, ACTUATOR

50105008 - REGULATOR ASSEMBLY

50106029 - METERING ORIFICE

50207088 - ASSY., ACTUATOR

50106039-1 - OUTLET FLANGE, 2" 8-BOLT

50106039-2 - INLET FLANGE, 2" 8-BOLT

50106079-1 - OUTLET FLANGE, 2" 4-BOLT

50106079-2 - INLET FLANGE, 2" 4-BOLT

881001-KT - FIELD RETROFIT KIT

881001R-KT - FIELD RETROFIT KIT-EXCH.

872002-1R - BOARD ASSEMBLY, EXCHANGE

872003-1 - TERMINAL BOARD ASSY (GOV)

801030 - SNAP RING

803020 - LUBRICANT, O-RING

810048 - DIAPHRAGM

810052 - O-RING

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

810059 - FILTER, SERVO

810062 - RTD, ALPHA

810085 - DIAPHRAGM

810086 - O-RING

810105 - STANDOFF, 6-32 X 1/4" M-F

816000 - WRENCH ASSEMBLY

50104058 - ACTUATOR COIL 1.6LBF ASSY

50110039 - Pg PLUG

801028-PK - BOLT, SOCKET CAP,3/8-16 X 1.75, (10/PKG)

801058-PK - BOLT, SKT CAP, 1/4-28 X 2(10/PKG)

801082-PK - BOLT, CAP SCREW,3/8-16 X 3/4, SS,(10/PKG)

810047-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)

810050-PK - O-RING, 2-024, (10/PKG)

810051-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)

810054-PK - O-RING, 2-029, (10/PKG)

810082-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)

810083-PK - O-RING, (10/PKG)

291201-1 - HYPERFUEL POWER SUPPLY

291212-1 - HYPERFUEL POWER MODULE

291220-1 - HYPERFUEL DISTRIB. MODULE

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

291301-1 - SAVEAir 10-OUTPUT MODULE  
291301-1E - SAVEAir OUTPUT MODULE  
291301-2 - SAVEAir 20-OUTPUT MODULE  
291301-2E - SAVEAir OUTPUT MODULE  
291200-1 - HYPERFUEL LOGIC MODULE  
291300-1 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-201 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-202 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-203 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-204 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-301 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-302 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-303 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-304 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-305 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-306 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-401 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-402 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-403 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.  
291300-404 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

291300-405 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291300-406 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291300-407 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291300-501 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291300-502 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291300-503 - SAVEAir DISTRIBUTOR ASSY.

291302-1 - SAVEAir DISPLAY MODULE

291310-A - AIR START DISTRIBUTOR

291310-AE - AIR START DISTRIBUTOR

291310-GV - AIR START DISTRIBUTOR

690017-1 - VALVE, AIR (SOLENOID)

690017-2 - VALVE, SAVEAIR, EXHAUST

690018-1 - RELAY VALVE ASSY KIT

293034-48 - SHIELDED HARNESS ASSY.

293034-60 - SHIELDED HARNESS ASSY.

293036-24 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

293036-48 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

293036-72 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

293036-96 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

693152-24 - HARNESS, 24-PIN, OUTPUT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

693152-36 - HARNESS, 24-PIN, OUTPUT

693154-1 - HARNESS ASSY.

793133-144 - HARNESS ASSY, OUTPUT C

210024-201 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-202 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-203 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-204 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-306 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-402 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-404 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

210024-406 - MOUNTING ADAPTER

580035-30 - HOSE ASSEMBLY, 30"

580035-48 - HOSE ASSEMBLY, 48"

691218-1 - INTERFACE MODULE

220002-1 - KIT, CLARK PLATE ASSEMBLY

281007-1 - PCB FINAL ASSY, LOGIC

272015-1 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY, LOGIC

272016-1 - CIRC. BOARD ASSY, DISPLAY

272020-1 - PCB ASSY., LOGIC

281005-1 - PCB FINAL ASSY.



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

281005-1R - PCB FINAL ASSEMBLY  
281006-1 - PCB FINAL ASSY, 10-OUTPUT  
281006-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
281006-2 - PCB FINAL ASSY, 20-OUTPUT  
281006-2R - CIRCUIT BOARD EXCHANGE  
281007-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD EXCHANGE  
210022 - STANDOFF, 6-32 X 3/4 M/F  
210645 - WIRE LEAD, HYPERFUEL  
615007 - FILTER, IN-LINE  
202035-E - LABEL, OUTPUT MODULE  
202036-1 - LABEL, LOGIC SAVEAir  
202040-1 - LABEL, LOGIC MODULE  
202055-E - LABEL, AIR START DISTRIB.  
681090-1R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
681090-2R - CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY EXCH.  
603147 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO. 1  
603148 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO. 2  
603149 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO. 3  
603150 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO. 4  
603151 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO. 7

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

603152 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO.13  
603178 - HARDWARE PACK, DIG. NO.14  
610062 - BRACKET, ANNUNCIATOR MTG.  
690107 - BARRIER, NEGATIVE GROUND  
690108 - BARRIER, POSITIVE GROUND  
691056 - OUTPUT MODULE, 5-60 VDC  
691057 - INPUT MODULE, 10-32 VDC  
691064 - INPUT MODULE, 90-140 VAC  
691065 - OUTPUT MODULE, 24-280 VAC  
691066 - OUTPUT MODULE, 5-200 VDC  
691116 - ADAPTOR, MULTI-STRIKE  
810080 - HOUSING MS, SENSOR CONV.  
603102-1000 - WIRE, 24 GA. BLACK 1000'  
603103-1000 - WIRE, 24 GA. WHITE 1000'  
603114-1 - T.C. WIRE, TYPE J, 1 FT.  
603115-1 - T.C. WIRE, TYPE K, 1 FT.  
610063-12 - RELAY, PLASTIC CASE 12VDC  
610063-24 - RELAY, PLASTIC CASE 24VDC  
610064-12 - RELAY, HERMETIC 12VDC  
610064-24 - RELAY, HERMETIC 24VDC

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

681013-16 - TERM. BLOCK ASS'Y.  
681013-20 - TERM. BLOCK ASS'Y.  
681013-32 - TERM. BLOCK ASS'Y.  
681013-40 - TERM. BLOCK ASS'Y.  
690012-1 - ENCLOSURE -X  
690013-1 - ENCLOSURE -X (ROUND)  
690013-2 - ENCLOSURE -X (ROUND)  
690014-1 - ENCLOSURE -W  
690019-1 - SOLENOID VALVE, 2-WAY  
690019-2 - SOLENOID VALVE, 3-WAY  
693106-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, BARRIER  
510566 - HARDWARE PKG. (DH,DT,DTH)  
574001 - CONNECTOR BUSHING ASS'Y.  
670008 - BOX - SUB-ASSEMBLY  
672050 - PCB ASSEMBLY - POWER  
210632 - HOLDER, FUSE  
210633 - FUSE, 3 AMP  
504215 - CONNECTOR, 2-PIN  
510554 - MTG. PLATE (690012-1)  
510558 - STANDOFF (690012-1)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

601101 - DIODE, 1N914B  
601123 - BATTERY (DH,DTH,PTH,PTHO)  
601212 - BOOT, SWITCH  
601220 - CAPACITOR, .1UF 400V.  
601248 - BATTERY  
601269 - ZENER DIODE, 33V. 5W.  
601420 - RESISTOR, 250 OHM 5% 3W.  
601460 - FUSE, 3 AMP  
601618 - EPROM, PROGRAMMED 601 471  
601962 - BATTERY, 3.6V LITHIUM  
602301 - LABEL, MEMORY ID  
602341 - LABEL, TERM. (DD-40NT)  
602342 - LABEL, TERM. (DD-20NT)  
602392 - LABEL, TERMINAL  
604122 - CAP, CONNECTOR  
604125 - JUMPER, 2-POS.  
604137 - CONNECTOR, 4-POSITION  
604149 - TERMINAL BLOCK, 3 POS.  
604224 - CONNECTOR, VIB. TRANS.  
604263 - RELAY, 24 VDC

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

604266 - SOCKET, RELAY (24V)  
610028 - GASKET, RECTANGULAR CASE  
610041 - SPACER, NYLON 1/4 DIA. X  
610075 - STUD, HEX 8-32 X 1/4"  
610097 - JAM NUT, 5/8"-18  
610125 - UNION  
610178 - O-RING (24VDC ALTERNATOR)  
610186 - TOOL, TRIMMER ADJUSTMENT  
610193 - INSULATOR, SIL-PAD  
610197 - STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX, SS  
610199 - O-RING  
610209 - RIBBON CONNECTOR ASSY.  
610219 - MOUNTING BAR, HORIZ.  
610220 - MOUNTING BAR, VERT.  
610228 - STANDOFF, 1/4", SS  
610241 - PLUG, 3-POSITION  
610242 - PLUG, 16-POSITION  
610243 - PLUG, 20-POSITION  
610245 - POLARIZING KEY, 40-PIN  
610254 - STANDOFF, 10-32 X 5/8"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

610256 - GROMMET  
610263 - ADAPTER RING (690013-1)  
610264 - GASKET, 4-1/2" CASE  
610265 - STANDOFF (690013-1)  
610307 - PLUG, 12 POSITION  
610318 - SEAL, PUSHBUTTON BOOT  
610320 - PLUG, 5-POSITION  
610322 - KNOB, 1/8" SHAFT  
610325 - GASKET, 1/16" NEOPRENE  
610386 - GROUNDING STRAP  
610443 - O-RING, AS568-007, 90BN  
610494 - TERMINAL, FEMALE  
610513 - GASKET, ENCLOSURE LID  
610523 - STANDOFF, 10-32 X 1.5"  
610583 - RIBBON CABLE, 26-PIN  
610590 - SOCKET, 18-POSITION  
610604 - PLUG, 7-POSITION  
610608 - INVERTED PLUG, 5 POS.  
610610 - GASKET (690154-X)  
610612 - PLUG, 4-POSITION

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

610619 - CONNECTOR, MALE 2-POS.

610620 - TERMINAL, FEMALE,

610953 - FOOT ELEMENT

611090 - BATTERY, LITHIUM, D-SIZE

611111 - RELAY, 12V, SOLID STATE

611129 - FUSE, 5A, 500V, 6.3X32MM

615157 - MOUNTING BRACKET, ROUND

615194 - CAP, USB PORT, MS

902692 - CAPTIVE SKT HD CAP SCREW

601136-PK - SWITCH COVER, 7-POSITION(25/PKG)

601137-PK - TRANSFORMER PULSE(25/PKG)

601386-PK - NUT, NYLON ACORN,NATURAL COLOR, (25/PKG)

601653-PK - FUSE, 6.3A, (10/PKG)

601992-1 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO

601993-1 - I.C., PROGRAMMED MICRO

602168-1 - LABEL, OVERSPEED PART #1

602168-2 - LABEL, OVERSPEED PART #2

620018-1 - DD ANNUNCIATOR KIT

DD-20NT-C - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 20-PT.

DD-20NT-C(SPT) - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 20-PT

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

DD-20NT-O - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 20-PT.  
DD-20NTL-C - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 20-PT.  
DD-20NTL-O - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 20-PT.  
DD-40NT-C - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
DD-40NT-C(SPT) - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT  
DD-40NT-O - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
DD-40NTL-C - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
DD-40NTL-O - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
DD-40NTV-O - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
DD-40NTV-U - ANNUNCIATOR UNIT 40-PT.  
593076-36 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED  
593076-72 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED  
672165-1 - TERMINAL BLOCK ASSEMBLY  
672165-2 - TERMINAL BLOCK ASSEMBLY  
672165-3 - TERMINAL BLOCK ASSEMBLY  
672169-1 - TERMINAL BLOCK ASSEMBLY  
693014-1 - CABLE ASSY., POWER 19-PIN  
693015-1 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY  
693102-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-16  
693102-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-16



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

693103-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-32  
693103-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-32  
693107-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DB-17R  
693109-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DD-20/40  
693135-1 - HARNESS ASSEMBLY, DIV 1  
693141-144 - HARNESS, SHIELDED 144"  
693142-1 - HARNESS ASSY, INPUT CABLE  
693143-1 - HARNESS ASSY, AF CABLE  
693144-1 - HARNESS ASSY, TRANSDUCER  
693200-1 - CABLE ASSY, POWER SUPPLY  
693202-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-16  
693203-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-32  
693203-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DA-32  
693206-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DC-8  
693207-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DC-24  
693207-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, DC-24  
691507-1 - FINAL ASSY, DISPLAY MOD  
DE-1500 - DISPLAY MODULE  
DE-1520 - DISPLAY MODULE (ECMD)  
DE-2000 - DISPLAY MODULE

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

DE-2200 - DISPLAY MODULE

DE-2500 - DISPLAY MODULE

691122-1 - POWER SUPPLY MODULE

691123-1 - TERMINAL MODULE (DE-2000)

691127-1 - TERMINAL MODULE (DE-2500)

691136-1 - TERMINAL MODULE (DE-2200)

691142-1 - TERMINAL MODULE, DE-1500

691171-1 - TERM.MODULE DE-3000 1-30

691171-2 - TERM.MODULE DE-3000 31-60

691171-3 - TERMINAL MODULE, 1-30

691172-3 - TERMINAL MODULE, 1-30

691172-4 - TERMINAL MODULE, 31-60

691175-2 - TERM.MODULE DE-3000 31-45

691175-3 - TERMINAL MODULE, 15-CHAN

691217-1 - MODBUS I/O BOARD MODULE

691217-2 - MODBUS I/O BOARD MODULE

610870 - CABLE, DB25 M/F

693115-1 - CABLE, DB25 M/F MOLDED 6'

693116-1 - CABLE, DB9 M/F MOLDED 6'

693011-1 - OUTPUT CABLE, PWR. SUPPLY

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

693012-1 - INPUT CABLE, PWR. SUPPLY  
610106 - THERMOWELL, 1/2"NPT X 6"L  
691003 - ADAPTER, COMMON SHUTDOWN  
691012 - ADAPTER, CLASS C, N.C.  
691013 - ADAPTER, CLASS C, N.O.  
691015 - ADAPTER CPU-2000 TO DET  
691029 - ADAPTER, PWR. LOSS, NEG.  
691030 - ADAPTER, TIMER EXP. N.O.  
691054 - ADAPTER, PWR. LOSS, POS.  
691055 - ADAPTER, CLASS B ISO.N.C.  
691097 - RESISTOR PACK, 75/91/330K  
691098 - ADAPTER, PWR. LOSS, 24VDC  
691124 - DE OUTPUT MODULE, IGN.  
691125 - DE OUTPUT MODULE, 5-48VDC  
615240KT - DATA LOGGER MODULE KIT  
690106-1 - CONVERTER, 110VAC-12VDC  
690106-3 - CONVERTER, 110VAC-24VDC  
691085-1 - NTL COMMUN. UNIT, RS232C  
691085-2 - NTL COMMUN. UNIT, RS485  
691117-1 - ADAPTOR, CPU-95EVS/

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

691360-1 - LUBE SENSOR ADAPTER 2-PT.

693110-1 - EXTENSION CABLE ASSY 24"

693110-2 - EXTENSION CABLE ASSY 48"

693111-1 - HARNESS ADAPTER

693112-1 - HARNESS ADAPTER

693113-1 - HARNESS ADAPTER

693114-1 - HARNESS ADAPTER

693149-1 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

693149-2 - HARNESS ASSY, SHIELDED

574002 - CONNECTOR BUSHING ASS'Y.

691080 - COMMUNICATIONS ASSY (DD)

620020-1 - CONNECTOR KIT, INPUT

620021-1 - CONNECTOR KIT, OUTPUT

662013-3 - CONNECTOR WIRING ASSY.,

662016-5 - CONNECTOR WIRING ASSY.,

662017-2 - CONNECTOR WIRING ASSY.,

662020-1 - CONNECTOR WIRING ASSY,

672172-5 - PCB ASSY, DISPLAY MODULE

681070-1 - SUB-ASSY, ACTUATOR DRIVE

672095 - PCB ASSEMBLY (690101-3)

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

672223-1 - PCB ASSY., 5V TERM. BOARD  
601883 - I.C., PROGRAMMED  
601926 - I.C., PROGRAMMED  
602576 - KEYPAD, SERIES XI LEGEND  
604199 - DIN END BLOCK  
604223 - DIN SOCKET W/RELAY 12V  
610725 - RIGHT SIDE ELEMENT  
610726 - LEFT SIDE ELEMENT  
610756 - BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF  
610882 - REDUCER BUSHING  
615021 - SUPPORT BRACKET,  
615022 - ENCLOSURE MS, COMPRESSCO  
615026 - KEYPAD, COMPRESSCO  
615027 - KEYPAD PROTECTOR,  
615030 - SWITCH, 3-POSITION  
615032 - GASKET, DISPLAY  
615033 - FUSE HOLDER (COMPRESSCO)  
615034 - DIN TERM BLOCK W/RELAY  
615050 - ADAPTOR, SWITCH  
615051 - BLOCK, SWITCH

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

615052 - ADAPTOR, SWITCH  
615121 - ACTUATOR ARM  
615260 - ENCLOSURE, GPN2011V/2015V  
210001-SS - ENCLOSURE CPU-2000 OUTPUT  
601420-Z - RESISTOR/ZENER PACKAGE  
602549-1 - LABEL, FRONT (GTI SYSTEM)  
602549-6 - LABEL, FRONT (GTI SYSTEM)  
602549-8 - LABEL, FRONT (GTI SYSTEM)  
602549-9 - LABEL, FRONT (GTI SYSTEM)  
602666-1 - KEYPAD, EXACTA 21  
611067-1 - I.C., EEPROM, PROGRAMMED  
611067-2 - I.C., EEPROM, PROGRAMMED  
620015-1 - ROTARY SWITCH ASSY, 2-POS  
662018-2 - CONNECTOR WIRING ASSY,  
662030-100 - CABLE ASSY, VIB SENSOR  
662030-30 - CABLE ASSY, VIB SENSOR  
662030-50 - CABLE ASSY, VIB SENSOR  
693133-1 - CABLE ASSY, DB9 M/M, 1 FT  
693208-2 - HARNESS ASSY.  
693208-3 - HARNESS ASSY.

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

691017-32 - PTH-2100 SPECIAL  
691017-35 - BPM METER  
691017-41 - BPM METER  
691017-42 - BPM METER  
691017-43 - BPM METER  
691017-44 - BPM METER  
691017-49 - PTH-2100, MODIFIED  
691017-51 - LPM METER  
691017-54 - BPM METER  
691017-55 - RPM METER  
691017-57 - CMPM METER  
691017-58 - BPM METER  
691017-60 - BPM METER  
691017-64 - CM METER  
691017-65 - BPM METER  
691017-68 - BPM METER  
691017-69 - BPM METER  
691017-70 - BPM METER  
691026-2 - HOURMETER, NON-RESETTABLE  
DH-100A - HOURMETER

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

DO-3300 - OVERSPEED TRIP

DO-3300A - OVERSPEED TRIP

DPS-1591AA-100 - DPS-1591DPAA-100

DPS-1591AA-1000 - DPS-1591DPAA-1000

DPS-1591AA-200 - DPS-1591DPAA-200

DPS-1591AA-2500 - DPS-1591DPAA-2500

DPS-1591AA-50 - DPS-1591DPAA-50

DPS-1591AA-500 - DPS-1591DPAA-500

DPS-1591AA-5000 - DPS-1591DPAA-5000

DPS-1591AA-9999 - DPS-1591DPAA-9999

DPS-1591DP-100 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-1000 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-200 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-2500 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-50 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-500 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-5000 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPS-1591DP-9999 - DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE

DPYH-1301U-J - TEMPERATURE GAUGE, 1-PT.

DPYH-1301U-K - TEMPERATURE GAUGE, 1-PT.



## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

DPYH-1379U - TEMPERATURE GAUGE, 9-PT.

DPYH-1392U-J - TEMPERATURE GAUGE, 2-PT.

DPYH-1392U-K - TEMPERATURE GAUGE, 2-PT.

DSG-1201DU - DIGITAL SETPOINT GAUGE

DSG-1201DUP - DIGITAL SETPOINT GAUGE

DSG-1401DU - DIGITAL SETPOINT GAUGE

DSG-1401DUP - DIGITAL SETPOINT GAUGE

DSG-1611DUPS - DIGITAL SETPT. GAUGE 1-PT

DSG-1682DUPS - DIGITAL SETPT. GAUGE 2-PT

DSG-1692DUS - DIGITAL SETPT. GAUGE 2-PT

DTHO-1201 - TACH/HOURMETER W/OVERSP.

DTHO-3201 - TACH/HOURMETER W/OVERSP.

690250-1 - GOVERNOR ACTUATOR,

690250-1S - GOVERNOR ACTUATOR,

691752-1 - DET+ (LV)

DET-1600 - ENGINE DETONATION MONITOR

DET-1620 - ENGINE DETONATION MONITOR

DET+ - DET+

DPY-4118U-A - PYROMETER, 18-PT.

DPYH-4320U-J - PYROMETER, 20-PT. W/ALARM

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

DPYH-4320U-K - PYROMETER, 20-PT. W/ALARM

DPYH-4354U - PYROMETER, 4-POINT

DPYH-4394U - PYROMETER

DPYH-4396U - PYROMETER, 6-PT. W/ALARM

DPYH-4398U - PYROMETER, 8-PT. W/ALARM

DSM-43820DUS - TEMP. SCANNER, 20-PT.

DSM-4388DUS - DIGITAL SETPOINT MONITOR

DSM-43908DUS - TEMPERATURE SCANNER

DSM-43916DUS - TEMPERATURE SCANNER

DSM-43920DUS - TEMPERATURE SCANNER

DSM-43924DUS - TEMPERATURE SCANNER

DSM-4688DUS - DIGITAL SETPOINT MONITOR

DSM-4689DUS - DIGITAL SETPOINT MONITOR

ECMD-101 - EMISSIONS MONITOR

ECMD-102 - EMISSIONS MONITOR W/LOG

ETM-40US - TEMPERATURE SCANNER

GOV+ - SPEED GOVERNOR MODULE

MOD+ - ETHERNET INTERFACE MODULE

SPEED+ - SPEED MONITOR

VSM-400 - VIBRATION SENSING MONITOR

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

VSM-800 - VIBRATION SENSING MONITOR

VSM+ - VIBRATION SENSING MONITOR

45PHL-1000K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-1000PSI

45PHL-100K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-100PSI

45PHL-1500 - SWITCH-GAUGE, 0-1500 PSI

45PHL-160K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-160PSI

45PHL-2000 - SWITCH-GAUGE, 0-2000 PSI

45PHL-200K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-200PSI

45PHL-30 - SWITCH-GAUGE, 0-30 PSI

45PHL-3000 - SWITCH-GAUGE, 0-3000 PSI

45PHL-300K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-300PSI

45PHL-30K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-30PSI

45PHL-30V100K - SWITCH GAUGE, 30"-100PSI

45PHL-30V30K - SWITCH GAUGE, 30"-30PSI

45PHL-5000 - SWITCH-GAUGE, 0-5000 PSI

45PHL-500K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-500PSI

45PHL-600K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-600PSI

45PHL-60K - SWITCH GAUGE, 0-60PSI

690040-1 - GAS SHUTOFF VALVE, 2"

690045-1 - GAS SHUTOFF VALVE, 2"

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

690050-1 - LIQUID LEVEL SWITCH

615107 - DETONATION SENSOR

691126 - RTD CONVERTER

691201-100 - TRANSDUCER, 0-100 PSI

691201-1000 - TRANSDUCER, 0-1000 PSI

691201-1000K - TRANSDUCER, 0-1000 PSI

691201-100K - TRANSDUCER, 0-100 PSI

691201-15 - TRANSDUCER, 0-15 PSI

691201-2000 - TRANSDUCER, 0-2000 PSI

691201-300 - TRANSDUCER, 0-300 PSI

691201-50 - TRANSDUCER, 0-50 PSI

691201-500 - TRANSDUCER, 0-500 PSI

691201-5000 - TRANSDUCER, 0-5000 PSI

691202-300 - TRANSDUCER, 300 F.

691203-300 - TRANSDUCER, 300 F.

691204-100 - TRANSDUCER, 0-100 PSIA

691204-15 - TRANSDUCER, 0-15 PSIA

691204-20 - TRANSDUCER, 0-20 PSIA

691204-30 - TRANSDUCER, 0-30 PSIA

691204-300 - TRANSDUCER, 0-300 PSIA

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

691204-50 - TRANSDUCER, 0-50 PSIA  
691204-500 - TRANSDUCER, 0-500 PSIA  
691206-50 - TRANSDUCER, 0-50 PSIA  
691212-450 - TRANSDUCER, 450 F.  
691213-450 - TRANSDUCER, 450 F.  
693008-10 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 10 FT.  
693008-25 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 25 FT.  
693008-5 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 5 FT.  
693008-50 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 50 FT.  
693134-1 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 10'  
693134-2 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 20'  
693134-3 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 30'  
693134-4 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 40'  
693134-5 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 50'  
693134-6 - CABLE ASSEMBLY, 100'  
683001 - LED CABLE/PLUG ASSEMBLY  
680004-2 - KEYPAD ASSY (ETS)  
680004-3 - KEYPAD ASSY (ETM-40)  
672183-1 - PCB ASSEMBLY, I/O ETM-40  
672183-1R - EXCH. BOARD, I/O ETM-40

## MID MAC INTERNATIONAL LLC

672184-1 - PCB ASSY., DISPLAY  
672184-1R - EXCH. BOARD, DISPLAY  
601872 - I.C. PROGRAMMED(DSM-4688)  
601983 - FUSE, 3 AMPS, SLOW BLOW  
602520 - LABEL, TERM. POWER SUPPLY  
603195 - JUMPER COMB  
604150 - CONNECTOR, 3-PIN  
610217 - KEYPAD ASSEMBLY (ETS)  
610688 - CONNECTOR, PLUG 8-POS  
610879 - FILTER TRANSDUCER ADAPTER  
610880 - DESCRIPTION  
602446-1 - LABELS, TERMINAL  
602446-2 - LABELS, TERMINAL